Fossavatnsgangan

CROSS COUNTRY FIS RACE
Seljalandsdal, isafjérdur (ISL)
Men's 50 km C Marathon Mst (FIS Codex 3011)

SAT 29 APR 2017

N Fossavatnsgangan

Start Time 09:00 / End Time 16:14

Jury information

Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate Jussi Prykaeri (FIN) Name: 50 km C
FIS Assistant TD Kristbjorn Sigurjonsson (ISL) Height Difference (HD): 324m
Chief of Competition  Daniel Jakobsson (ISL) Maximum Climb (MC): 115m
Weather: Sunny Total Climb (TC): 1250m
Temperature (air): 3°C Length of Lap: 50000m
Temperature (snow): 0°C Number of Laps: 1
Results
Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Time Behind
1 1 3420239 Petter Northugjr. 1986 NOR 02:19:43.5
2 6 3421855 Runar Skaug Mathisen 1993 NOR 02:19:47.3 +00:04
3 5 3250038 Snorri Einarsson 1986 ISL 02:22:16.9 +02:33
4 65 3530177 Brian Gregg 1984 USA 02:30:55.9 +11:12
5 2 3420815 Petter Soleng Skinstad 1989 NOR 02:33:15.7 +13:32
6 313 Jake Brown 1992 USA 02:35:49.9 +16:06
7 55 3250026 Vadim Gusev 1981 ISL 02:37:11.0 +17:28
8 420 3250037 Sigurdur Arnar Hannesson 1999 ISL 02:38:48.8 +19:05
9 120 Samuel Etienne Régé-Gianasso 1988 FRA 02:39:03.5 +19:20
10 198 Chris Burnham 1992 USA 02:39:20.5 +19:37
11 39 3250035 AlbertJonsson 1997 ISL 02:40:41.6 +20:58
12 69 3250036 Dagur Benediktsson 1998 ISL 02:42:53.4 +23:10
13 56 Gisli Einar Arnason 1974 ISL 02:46:15.4 +26:32
14 296 Michael Karas 1980 USA 02:48:26.9 +28:43
15 200 3530940 Walker Bean 1999 USA 02:51:25.2 +31:42
16 403 Ovind Strémsholm Pettersen 1990 NOR 02:51:42.4 +31:59
17 364 Stig Heir 1961 NOR 02:52:37.9 +32:54
18 197 Christian Bean 1962 USA 02:56:43.4 +37:00
19 461 Einar Olafsson 1962 ISL 02:58:46.9 +39:03
20 33 Mitchell Miller 1996 USA 03:01:24.6 +41:41
21 371 Tarmo Neemela 1968 EST 03:01:50.3 +42:07
22 404 Johnny Lovstad 1948 NOR 03:05:38.5 +45:55
23 292 Lars Botten 1964 NOR 03:06:36.6 +46:53
24 148 Einar Kristjansson 1969 ISL 03:06:50.3 +47:.07
25 345 Morten Kristiansen 1950 NOR 03:07:48.1 +48:05
26 43 Jeffrey Keyser 1960 USA 03:08:05.9 +48:22
27 463 Ragnar Bragason 1974 ISL 03:08:56.8 +49:13
28 27 Einar Birkir Sveinbjornsson 1985 ISL 03:09:04.2 +49:21
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Thomas Huber
Thomas Wollentz
@rjan Lag

Kristjan Oskar Asvaldsson
Andrew Nadler

Leif Eriksson

Per Christian Stenshorne
Ole Hoem

Arne Skretteberg
Samuel Orri Stefansson
@rjan Strand

Ingolfur Gislason
Christian VIRY

Bill Bothe

Olafur Ragnar Helgason
Arto Helenius

@yvind Karsrud

Anders Haggdahl

Jakob Danielsson

J6n Olafur Sigurjénsson
Robert Burnham

Ingulf Nordahl

Nate Brown

Luke Brown

Sigurjon Hallgrimsson
Erik Baardsgaard
Balder Carstens Hasvoll
Petr Puncochar

Andri Teitsson

Ketil Westeren

Fredrik Isaksson
Michael Cavanaugh
Lubos Halgas

Hjortur Palmi Jonsson
Arni Freyr Eliasson
Unnsteinn Jonsson
Sigurgeir Svavarsson
Ole-Johan Lillestgl
Joseph Dougherty

Jaak Kilmi

Tor Helge Nordvang
Bjorn Lehn

Kjartan Nyberg Haaland
Valbjorn Vilhjdlmsson
Matteo Tivelli

Andrey Chitnev

Geir Olav Haaland
Madis Torim
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03:09:08.8
03:09:20.0
03:09:57.9
03:10:04.5
03:10:15.6
03:11:07.3
03:11:19.9
03:11:53.0
03:12:39.4
03:15:50.9
03:16:30.6
03:17:27.7
03:17:46.3
03:18:06.7
03:18:17.3
03:18:56.0
03:19:13.9
03:20:11.7
03:22:15.6
03:23:11.8
03:23:59.6
03:24:02.7
03:24:35.9
03:24:36.0
03:25:33.6
03:25:46.2
03:26:19.1
03:28:03.1
03:28:06.2
03:28:08.3
03:28:36.6
03:29:01.0
03:29:38.0
03:31:02.2
03:31:20.0
03:31:59.0
03:32:26.4
03:33:02.3
03:33:24.5
03:33:34.2
03:33:47.5
03:34:04.2
03:34:20.6
03:34:32.5
03:34:49.4
03:35:08.0
03:35:18.2
03:35:59.6

+49:25
+49:37
+50:14
+50:21
+50:32
+51:24
+51:36
+52:10
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+56:07
+56:47
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+59:13
+59:30
+01:00:28
+01:02:32
+01:03:28
+01:04:16
+01:04:19
+01:04:52
+01:04:53
+01:05:50
+01:06:03
+01:06:36
+01:08:20
+01:08:23
+01:08:25
+01:08:53
+01:09:18
+01:09:55
+01:11:19
+01:11:37
+01:12:16
+01:12:43
+01:13:19
+01:13:41
+01:13:51
+01:14:04
+01:14:21
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+01:15:35
+01:16:16
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Stefan Gudjonsson
Oskar Jakobsson
David Knoop

Ross Longhini

Rune Almsbakken
Egil Mollestad

Cato Dybdahl
Michel Bouteraon
Dadi borbjornsson
Knut Eskild

David Hodr

Endre Nyberg Haaland
Jan Seifert

Baldur Hermannsson
Kjell Ivar Skjemstad
Petter Riiser

Tarvo Kapp

Viljar TEDER

Olli Koskela

Udo Schmidt

Tor Hallgeir Hole
Renzo Perfumo
Kjartan Long

Gisli Reynisson
Robert Nadler

Boris Petroff
Konstantin Bratchikov
K.Arnar Adalgeirsson
Lubor Golan

Martin Meyer

Gylfi Olafsson

Uwe Hartwig

David Nagy

Rébert Marshall
Eysteinn Einarsson
Stefan Eich
borsteinn Masson
Olafur Bjérnsson
Libor Vitek

Tom Lawn

Hinrik J6hannsson
Mikkjell Rommetveit
Terje Drege Rusten
Egill Gudmundsson
Kai Wigernes

Milan Urban

Kilian Munch

Axel Jéhannsson
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03:36:05.8
03:36:16.6
03:36:56.4
03:37:02.1
03:37:09.6
03:38:42.3
03:38:52.4
03:38:57.9
03:39:07.6
03:39:08.8
03:41:56.0
03:42:06.2
03:42:22.6
03:42:30.2
03:43:38.2
03:43:38.4
03:44:48.8
03:45:40.1
03:46:27.9
03:46:29.9
03:46:45.0
03:46:48.8
03:47:00.8
03:47:11.4
03:47:22.3
03:47:29.8
03:47:34.4
03:47:41.7
03:47:53.2
03:48:03.7
03:48:28.6
03:48:51.5
03:49:01.3
03:49:12.2
03:49:14.2
03:49:43.7
03:49:47.5
03:50:16.0
03:50:41.9
03:50:43.4
03:51:17.4
03:51:34.9
03:53:23.3
03:54:08.2
03:54:19.9
03:54:25.5
03:54:41.5
03:54:42.7
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+01:28:20
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+01:30:33
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Gunnlaugur Jénasson
Olav Grgttum

Jéhann Dagur Svansson
Bruce Wydeven

Juha Kukkonen
German Madrazo
Attila Pati Nagy

[llugi Fanndal Birkisson
Atli Jakobsson

Tim Brandin

Asbjgrn Jgrgensen
Stale Indregard

Jorgen Martensson
Jens-Uwe Gutsche
Reidar Aamodt Fossum
Bjorn Jacobsen
Sveinbjorn Sigurdsson
Vladimir Telyatnikov
Tiit Kollo

Einar Bjarki Sigurjénsson
Peter Drew

Krzysztof Kostka

José Ramdén Mena Rodriguez
Ove Uhtlik

Sigurdur Sigurdsson
Richard Pike
VIACHESLAV ODOKHOVSKIY
Mark Sharon

Paul Karas

So6lvi Oddsson

Jan Flasar

Edward Green

Hans Hugo Henriksen
Stefan Palsson

Cestmir Cada

Rune Marak

Arild Lovik

Igor Sulemenkov

Jan Raudsepp
Gudmundur Gudmundsson
Bruce Rogers

Thomas Hardel

Olafur Mér Bjérnsson
Martin Pisacka

Charles Duede
Stanislaw Kaczmarek
Jurgen Kranz

Thomas Ajax
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03:54:46.6
03:54:52.0
03:55:34.6
03:55:46.5
03:56:24.3
03:56:56.8
03:56:58.1
03:57:24.9
03:58:56.2
03:58:58.3
03:59:59.5
04:00:01.0
04:00:12.9
04:00:22.4
04:00:38.5
04:00:49.8
04:00:50.4
04:01:05.5
04:01:20.9
04:01:56.3
04:01:58.4
04:03:21.4
04:03:30.6
04:03:41.2
04:04:35.0
04:04:41.9
04:04:51.3
04:05:01.7
04:06:12.0
04:07:35.2
04:09:52.5
04:10:51.2
04:11:47.5
04:11:56.4
04:12:07.2
04:12:25.0
04:12:39.5
04:13:08.1
04:14:16.4
04:14:40.9
04:15:00.3
04:15:10.5
04:16:59.6
04:17:12.7
04:17:19.2
04:17:50.2
04:18:10.1
04:18:20.7
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Kristjan Maack

Peter Dahlsten
JEFFREY GREENWOOD
Artem Krus

Ladvik Orn Arnason
Fridrik Einarsson

Olav Martin Linge Johnsen
Bjarki Freyr RUnarsson
Magnus Sigurjonsson
Godfried ten Barge
Sigurdur Sveinsson
Matthias Sigurdarson
GIUSEPPE MICHELOTTO
MARCO ROSSI

Skuli Hilmarsson

Neil Salmons

Ari Hanninen

Marek Pogorzelski
Danis Kadyrov

Sven Arne Pedersen
Ingvi Gunnarsson
Arnar Felix Einarsson
Tino Lietsch

Hjorleifur bérarinsson
Lino Davarda

Sigurdur Sigurgeirsson
Geir Sigurdsson
Sten-Olof Alsén

Stefan Kjaernested

Erki Taht

Oliver Hilmarsson
Témas Orri Ragnarsson
Gudmundur Pall Magnusson
Kalju Voogne

Urban Hedstrom

John Arne Groétterud
Magnus Baldvinsson
Christopher Wallstrom
Andres Jaanus

Jens Ingvarsson
Vratislav Cech

Oscar Eriksson

Julian Green

Thor Aspelund

Kristinn Logi Hallgrimsson
Arnar Palsson

Jon Bersi Ellingsen
Gunnar Backlund
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1956
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1975
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1968
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1977
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1947
1964
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1971
1968
1974
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1975
1957
1961
1961
1971
1972
1963
1983
1958
1989
1964
1969
1980
1976
1971
1952
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SWE
USA
RUS
ISL
ISL
NOR
ISL
ISL
NLD
ISL
ISL
ITA
ITA
ISL
GBR
FIN
POL
RUS
NOR
ISL
ISL
DEU
ISL
ITA
ISL
ISL
SWE
ISL
EST
ISL
ISL
ISL
EST
SWE
NOR
ISL
SWE
EST
ISL
CZE
SWE
CAN
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
SWE

04:19:45.6
04:20:44.4
04:20:51.0
04:21:01.0
04:21:21.0
04:21:34.2
04:21:36.2
04:22:50.1
04:24:09.1
04:24:53.9
04:25:18.6
04:25:18.8
04:25:53.2
04:25:53.7
04:26:24.8
04:26:39.3
04:28:27.0
04:28:45.2
04:30:46.1
04:30:46.3
04:31:01.3
04:31:44.9
04:31:49.2
04:32:38.9
04:32:48.5
04:33:20.6
04:33:34.7
04:33:46.6
04:34:08.5
04:35:25.5
04:35:52.5
04:36:48.2
04:37:09.0
04:37:55.2
04:38:00.7
04:38:30.8
04:38:37.4
04:38:40.8
04:39:24.3
04:41:19.6
04:42:25.8
04:42:47.8
04:42:51.3
04:43:10.7
04:43:29.4
04:43:50.3
04:43:52.0
04:44:54.6

+02:00:02
+02:01:01
+02:01:08
+02:01:18
+02:01:38
+02:01:51
+02:01:53
+02:03:07
+02:04:26
+02:05:10
+02:05:35
+02:05:35
+02:06:10
+02:06:10
+02:06:41
+02:06:56
+02:08:44
+02:09:02
+02:11:03
+02:11:03
+02:11:18
+02:12:01
+02:12:06
+02:12:55
+02:13:05
+02:13:37
+02:13:51
+02:14:03
+02:14:25
+02:15:42
+02:16:09
+02:17:05
+02:17:26
+02:18:12
+02:18:17
+02:18:47
+02:18:54
+02:18:57
+02:19:41
+02:21:36
+02:22:42
+02:23:04
+02:23:08
+02:23:27
+02:23:46
+02:24:07
+02:24:09
+02:25:11



221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

137
271
427
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82
209

93

79
335
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180
108
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139
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369
109
451

47
160
167
222
428
376
334
330
104

94
144
255
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136
308
205
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256
301
223
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424
359
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Diego Gennari

Svein J.Ruud Johansen
Sigurgeir Sigurgeirsson
Jén Edvald Halldérsson
Einar Hauksson

Peter Orolin

Helges Mandmets

Leo Clausen

Jens Darr

Ludwig Stam

Staffan Zidén

Jukka Lahtinen

Pavel Kleczek

Gunnar Gunnarsson
Jorgen Soverstad
Zdenek Mika

Stephen Coulson

Paolo Zanlucchi

Ragnar Haraldsson
Oskar Armannsson
Olafur Zgisson

jAN TALAS

Hoskuldur Tryggvason
LAURENT MERINDOL
Gretar Bjornsson
Heimir Ingi Grétarsson
Sigurdur Bjarnason
Oskar Orn Halfdanarson
Per Berg

Eyjolfur Ingi Hilmarsson
Helgi Reynir Arnason
Ivan Jaksch

Hans Obertscheider
Rommi Roosimaa
Steinar Fjeldheim
Nicholas Kanya-Forstner
Nicholas Logan
Magnus Dan Bardarson
Ragnar Heidar Gudjénsson
Jens Schmidt

So6lvi Arndrsson

Pascal Pannatier
Svanur bor Karlsson
Magne Ramlo

Einar bPor Bjarnason
Renny Asplund

Mats Eriksson

Don Eby
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1965
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1957
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1984
1945
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1968
1972
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EST
CHE
DEU
NOR
SWE
FIN
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ITA
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NOR
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NOR
CAN
CAN
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CHE
ISL
NOR
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SWE
SWE
CAN

04:44:57.4
04:44:58.0
04:45:32.6
04:45:42.9
04:45:46.5
04:46:01.6
04:46:16.0
04:46:53.0
04:47:28.0
04:47:37.7
04:48:16.2
04:48:37.9
04:49:02.1
04:49:17.9
04:49:33.5
04:49:43.2
04:50:26.9
04:51:33.1
04:51:46.9
04:52:01.5
04:53:40.2
04:54:07.2
04:54:14.0
04:54:25.7
04:54:27.3
04:54:27.5
04:54:45.7
04:55:04.0
04:55:09.6
04:55:19.3
04:55:25.8
04:57:07.8
04:57:31.6
04:57:36.9
05:01:01.9
05:01:29.0
05:05:55.8
05:06:04.4
05:07:09.3
05:07:17.0
05:07:37.0
05:07:40.9
05:08:08.1
05:09:47.9
05:10:08.8
05:10:35.8
05:10:36.0
05:11:02.1

+02:25:14
+02:25:15
+02:25:49
+02:25:59
+02:26:03
+02:26:18
+02:26:33
+02:27:10
+02:27:45
+02:27:54
+02:28:33
+02:28:54
+02:29:19
+02:29:34
+02:29:50
+02:30:00
+02:30:43
+02:31:50
+02:32:03
+02:32:18
+02:33:57
+02:34:24
+02:34:31
+02:34:42
+02:34:44
+02:34:44
+02:35:02
+02:35:21
+02:35:26
+02:35:36
+02:35:42
+02:37:24
+02:37:48
+02:37:53
+02:41:18
+02:41:46
+02:46:12
+02:46:21
+02:47:26
+02:47:34
+02:47:54
+02:47:57
+02:48:25
+02:50:04
+02:50:25
+02:50:52
+02:50:53
+02:51:19



269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

129
464
291
133
294
132

32
178
105
505
506
338
429
445
447

89
130
483
454
474
349
124
141
125
142
444
320
410

88

20
472
441
102
385
356
121
433
347
363

460
314
151
173
425
489

70
324

Pall Mar Palsson

Bjorn Haflidason

Témas Emil Gudmundsson
Pall Asgeir Asgeirsson
Erling Viken

Brendan Mulroy

Timothy Nelson

Pertti Lempinen

Borivoj Pohl

Christoffer Vikne Moen
Roy Henrik Knudsen
Johannes Dieter Rebstock
Rdnar Kristinsson

Jéhann Juliusson
Vilhjalmur Magnus Vilhjalmsson
Jaroslav Duras

Odd Stenersen

Bjarni Reyr Kristjansson
Témas Beck

Hannes Julius Hafstein
Tor Hannibal Fossum
Eivind Djupedal

Norman Hay

Ronald Christenson
Ranno Ojaperv
Gudmundur Kristjan Jénsson
William Brown

Ernst Aberger

Edward Traskowski
Amish Morrell

Magnus Bjornsson
Roébert Ragnarsson
Bohuslav Coric

Périr Périsson

Henry Brostrom

Vladimir Hlas

Tomas Hajek

Daniel Clausen

Halldor B Hreinsson
Wilfried Becker

Bragi Pér Antoniusson
Pérsteinn Agulstsson
Kristjan Frank Einarsson
Jani Raipala

Sigurdur Hjalti Kristjansson
Gunnar Stefansson

Tom Wickholm

Kenneth Walker

1965
1968
1985
1956
1966
1954
1949
1955
1950
1985
1983
1939
1967
1967
1975
1965
1964
1973
1980
1971
1956
1956
1950
1950
1967
1988
1961
1956
1948
1974
1951
1976
1959
1962
1956
1957
1975
1954
1967
1950
1985
1974
1998
1976
1972
1963
1946
1959

ISL 05:11:14.4
ISL 05:11:24.1
ISL 05:11:29.3
ISL 05:12:04.7
NOR 05:12:10.2
CAN 05:12:13.9
USA 05:12:45.6
FIN 05:14:20.2
CZE 05:14:24.3
NOR 05:15:53.3
NOR 05:15:53.6
DEU 05:16:26.0
ISL 05:16:42.0
ISL 05:18:09.0
ISL 05:18:09.0
CZE 05:18:27.0
NOR 05:18:35.1
ISL 05:18:42.4
ISL 05:20:05.0
ISL 05:20:39.7
NOR 05:21:24.7
NOR 05:21:34.8
GBR 05:21:35.1
USA 05:21:37.9
EST 05:23:34.6
ISL 05:24:06.1
USA 05:24:06.4
SWE 05:24:40.2
POL 05:26:46.8
CAN 05:28:21.3
ISL 05:28:30.7
ISL 05:28:36.3
SVK 05:29:22.5
ISL 05:30:27.9
SWE 05:31:06.6
CAN 05:31:22.3
CZE 05:32:34.5
USA 05:33:06.5
ISL 05:33:27.9
DEU 05:36:08.9
ISL 05:36:59.4
ISL 05:37:55.7
ISL 05:38:04.7
FIN 05:38:27.7
ISL 05:38:50.7
ISL 05:39:39.2
FIN 05:40:13.9
SWE 05:41:03.8

+02:51:31
+02:51:41
+02:51:46
+02:52:21
+02:52:27
+02:52:30
+02:53:02
+02:54:37
+02:54:41
+02:56:10
+02:56:10
+02:56:43
+02:56:59
+02:58:26
+02:58:26
+02:58:44
+02:58:52
+02:58:59
+03:00:22
+03:00:56
+03:01:41
+03:01:51
+03:01:52
+03:01:54
+03:03:51
+03:04:23
+03:04:23
+03:04:57
+03:07:03
+03:08:38
+03:08:47
+03:08:53
+03:09:39
+03:10:44
+03:11:23
+03:11:39
+03:12:51
+03:13:23
+03:13:44
+03:16:25
+03:17:16
+03:18:12
+03:18:21
+03:18:44
+03:19:07
+03:19:56
+03:20:30
+03:21:20



317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359

123
196
145
219

73

81
379
476
513
114
418
473
226

97
354
107
348
419
321
295
112
152
487
477
493

80
297
432
122
119

67

63
323

48
193
452

49
339
191
127
470
213

16

Masato Shirai

Eirikur Svanur Sigfusson
Emil Helgi Larusson
G.Hans bérdarson
Josef Kral

Thomas Venables
Michael Healy

Oddur Steinarsson
Artem Paredes
Radomir Cumlivski
Evgeny lakovlev
Kristjan Agustsson
Gudmundur Steingrimsson
Miroslav Dzupinka
Albert Oskarsson
Vaclav Vacek

Bjorn Mar Olafsson
Théo Maurice
Gunnar Gustafsson
Olafur Orn Haraldsson
Ross Connell

Scott Stalheim

Sveinn Finnbogason
Gudmundur Hannesson
Arnar bor Sigurdsson
Bruce Clarkson
Jéhann Loftsson

Ari Oddsson

Valentin Borisov
Derek McKay

Richard Mandahl
Joseph LUCE

Mats Holmquvist

Russ Sobotta
Hartmut Dr. Muench
Egill Bjarni Gislason
Andrew Johnsen
Péroddur béroddsson
Bragi Lindal Olafsson
James O'Connell

Gylfi Pall Hersir
Ingvar Einarsson

Kent Murdoch

1951
1967
1977
1971
1970
1963
1958
1973
1976
1951
1961
1951
1972
1948
1968
1948
1947
1995
1953
1947
1973
1949
1952
1973
1965
1961
1950
1975
1942
1947
1949
1944
1959
1958
1944
2001
1947
1950
1945
1942
1951
1948
1961

JPN
ISL
ISL
ISL
CZE
CAN
USA
ISL
ESP
CZE
RUS
ISL
ISL
SVK
ISL
CZE
ISL
FRA
SWE
ISL
GBR
USA
ISL
ISL
ISL
CAN
ISL
ISL
RUS
USA
USA
FRA
SWE
USA
DEU
ISL
USA
ISL
ISL
USA
ISL
ISL
USA

05:43:22.5
05:44:10.8
05:44:15.8
05:44:30.9
05:46:20.4
05:47:02.1
05:53:10.9
05:54:21.9
05:56:22.2
05:56:38.2
05:58:15.0
05:58:28.3
05:58:54.8
05:59:37.3
06:00:15.0
06:00:42.6
06:00:57.8
06:01:44.5
06:06:17.0
06:08:25.3
06:13:49.3
06:16:52.7
06:20:41.8
06:23:44.6
06:24:22.4
06:30:00.0
06:35:47.9
06:40:08.0
06:40:18.9
06:40:35.4
06:47:21.6
06:57:32.3
07:03:55.1
07:03:55.9
07:13:41.1

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

+03:23:39
+03:24:27
+03:24:32
+03:24:47
+03:26:37
+03:27:19
+03:33:27
+03:34:38
+03:36:39
+03:36:55
+03:38:32
+03:38:45
+03:39:11
+03:39:54
+03:40:32
+03:40:59
+03:41:14
+03:42:01
+03:46:34
+03:48:42
+03:54:06
+03:57:09
+04:00:58
+04:04:01
+04:04:39
+04:10:17
+04:16:04
+04:20:25
+04:20:35
+04:20:52
+04:27:38
+04:37:49
+04:44:12
+04:44:12
+04:53:58



Fossavatnsgangan

CROSS COUNTRY FIS RACE
Seljalandsdal, isafjérdur (ISL)
Men's 50 km C Marathon Mst (FIS Codex 3011)

SAT 29 APR 2017

-‘g Fossavatnsgangan

Start Time 09:00 / End Time 16:14

Jury information

Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate
FIS Assistant TD

Chief of Competition
Weather:
Temperature (air):
Temperature (snow):

Jussi Prykaeri (FIN)
Kristbjorn Sigurjonsson (ISL)
Daniel Jakobsson (ISL)
Sunny

3°C

0°C

Name:

Height Difference (HD):

Maximum Climb (MC):
Total Climb (TC):
Length of Lap:
Number of Laps:

50 km C
324m
115m
1250m
50000m
1

Results

Rank Bib FIS Code
1 1 3420239

2 6 3421855

3 5 3250038

4 65 3530177

Name
Petter Northug jr.

Runar Skaug Mathisen

Snorri Einarsson

Brian Gregg

Year
1986

1993

1986

1984

Nation Split
NOR 00:16:45.7
00:16:23.8
00:29:18.4
00:21:11.3
00:19:00.0
00:12:32.9
00:24:31.1
NOR 00:16:46.9
00:16:23.4
00:29:16.8
00:21:12.5
00:18:59.2
00:12:32.8
00:24:35.4
ISL 00:16:43.2
00:16:29.0
00:29:16.4
00:21:35.3
00:18:37.7
00:13:01.3
00:26:33.8
USA 00:17:03.9
00:16:04.5
00:29:29.3
00:24:01.0
00:21:08.7
00:14:45.8
00:28:22.3

Time
02:19:43.5

02:19:47.3

02:22:16.9

02:30:55.9

Behind

+00:04

+02:33

+11:12



10

11

2

313

55

420

120

198

39

3420815

3250026

3250037

3250035

Petter Soleng Skinstad 1989

Jake Brown 1992
Vadim Gusev 1981
Sigurdur Arnar Hannesson 1999

Samuel Etienne Régé-Gianasso 1988

Chris Burnham 1992

Albert Jonsson 1997

NOR

USA

ISL

ISL

FRA

USA

ISL

00:16:46.4
00:16:24.7
00:29:18.2
00:23:34.6
00:22:50.6
00:15:05.3
00:29:15.6
00:17:39.1
00:16:01.5
00:29:19.2
00:25:41.9
00:22:45.4
00:15:13.0
00:29:09.4
00:19:09.1
00:15:44.5
00:30:44.9
00:25:13.0
00:23:01.8
00:15:12.6
00:28:04.9
00:19:16.3
00:16:25.3
00:31:07.6
00:26:27.0
00:23:01.6
00:14:39.6
00:27:51.2
00:18:02.9
00:15:38.4
00:29:17.6
00:26:57.4
00:24:25.2
00:15:44.4
00:28:57.3
00:18:27.0
00:16:28.0
00:31:02.5
00:25:10.4
00:23:06.8
00:15:24.4
00:29:41.2
00:19:09.8
00:16:37.2
00:31:04.7
00:26:28.5
00:24:07.9
00:14:55.6

02:33:15.7

02:35:49.9

02:37:11.0

02:38:48.8

02:39:03.5

02:39:20.5

02:40:41.6

+13:32

+16:06

+17:28

+19:05

+19:20

+19:37

+20:58



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

69 3250036 Dagur Benediktsson

56

296

200

403

364

197

3530940

Gisli Einar Arnason

Michael Karas

Walker Bean

Ovind Stromsholm Pettersen

Stig Heir

Christian Bean

1998

1974

1980

1999

1990

1961

1962

ISL

ISL

USA

USA

NOR

NOR

USA

00:28:17.6
00:19:13.1
00:16:00.4
00:31:03.6
00:26:04.0
00:25:00.5
00:15:04.2
00:30:27.4
00:19:36.1
00:16:24.9
00:30:29.4
00:26:20.3
00:25:01.9
00:16:47.7
00:31:34.9
00:20:34.5
00:17:12.0
00:32:03.8
00:27:09.6
00:24:22.4
00:15:43.4
00:31:20.9
00:20:34.6
00:16:49.5
00:32:53.5
00:28:46.0
00:25:26.0
00:16:17.3
00:30:37.9
00:20:38.6
00:17:35.2
00:32:43.2
00:28:17.8
00:25:13.5
00:16:24.8
00:30:49.1
00:21:58.0
00:17:48.1
00:33:11.7
00:28:55.4
00:24:41.2
00:15:45.1
00:30:18.0
00:20:57.3
00:17:16.5
00:32:06.4
00:28:46.8
00:28:10.2

02:42:53.4

02:46:15.4

02:48:26.9

02:51:25.2

02:51:42.4

02:52:37.9

02:56:43.4

+23:10

+26:32

+28:43

+31:42

+31:59

+32:54

+37:00



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

461

33

371

404

292

148

345

Einar Olafsson

Mitchell Miller

Tarmo Neemela

Johnny Lévstad

Lars Botten

Einar Kristjansson

Morten Kristiansen

1962

1996

1968

1948

1964

1969

1950

ISL

USA

EST

NOR

NOR

ISL

NOR

00:16:43.8
00:32:42.1
00:22:00.4
00:18:01.3
00:32:38.5
00:29:27.2
00:26:50.8
00:16:40.3
00:33:08.0
00:21:56.5
00:18:19.5
00:34:26.9
00:29:56.7
00:25:36.8
00:17:45.6
00:33:22.2
00:21:59.1
00:18:05.6
00:33:09.2
00:29:27.4
00:26:31.4
00:17:49.5
00:34:47.9
00:22:59.5
00:19:17.1
00:35:21.4
00:29:57.4
00:26:31.2
00:17:10.4
00:34:21.1
00:22:21.8
00:18:17.5
00:33:34.5
00:31:27.5
00:27:26.0
00:17:56.5
00:35:32.5
00:24:51.1
00:18:53.4
00:34:59.3
00:29:33.0
00:27:05.1
00:16:56.7
00:34:31.4
00:25:05.1
00:19:22.6
00:34:19.3
00:30:56.7

02:58:46.9

03:01:24.6

03:01:50.3

03:05:38.5

03:06:36.6

03:06:50.3

03:07:48.1

+39:03

+41:41

+42:07

+45:55

+46:53

+47:07

+48:05



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

43

463

27

50

92

282

287

Jeffrey Keyser

Ragnar Bragason

Einar Birkir Sveinbjornsson

Thomas Huber

Thomas Wollentz

@rjan Lag

Kristjan Oskar Asvaldsson

1960

1974

1985

1968

1972

1972

1986

USA

ISL

ISL

DEU

SWE

NOR

ISL

00:27:25.6
00:16:44.2
00:33:54.2
00:23:50.2
00:18:50.3
00:35:02.6
00:30:16.2
00:26:49.1
00:17:28.7
00:35:48.5
00:23:09.7
00:19:29.6
00:35:01.4
00:30:33.4
00:27:34.0
00:17:52.5
00:35:15.9
00:23:42.4
00:19:04.2
00:33:22.6
00:31:01.9
00:28:42.4
00:17:24.0
00:35:46.5
00:24:17.7
00:18:44.8
00:34:00.9
00:30:32.7
00:29:47.0
00:17:07.0
00:34:38.5
00:24:07.8
00:18:43.5
00:34:01.0
00:31:10.0
00:27:48.2
00:17:24.7
00:36:04.5
00:22:52.8
00:19:24.4
00:35:22.4
00:30:46.2
00:27:39.8
00:18:15.1
00:35:36.8
00:23:06.6
00:19:24.5
00:34:35.0

03:08:05.9

03:08:56.8

03:09:04.2

03:09:08.8

03:09:20.0

03:09:57.9

03:10:04.5

+48:22

+49:13

+49:21

+49:25

+49:37

+50:14

+50:21



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

204 3530607 Andrew Nadler

279

283

161

382

37

166

Leif Eriksson

Per Christian Stenshorne

Ole Hoem

Arne Skretteberg

Samuel Orri Stefansson

@rjan Strand

1994

1959

1972

1966

1955

1982

1972

USA

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

ISL

NOR

00:30:41.5
00:28:29.1
00:17:56.8
00:35:50.7
00:20:33.0
00:16:54.5
00:32:48.4
00:28:44.3
00:28:40.0
00:19:50.7
00:42:44.4
00:23:14.0
00:18:59.5
00:35:23.5
00:30:21.4
00:27:52.0
00:18:03.9
00:37:12.7
00:23:42.4
00:19:39.3
00:35:26.3
00:30:10.1
00:28:27.5
00:17:55.5
00:35:58.4
00:25:00.9
00:18:50.3
00:35:49.7
00:30:48.9
00:27:14.4
00:18:26.1
00:35:42.3
00:24:19.1
00:19:04.8
00:35:29.8
00:30:53.9
00:28:18.8
00:18:31.5
00:36:01.2
00:23:46.5
00:19:01.7
00:33:22.0
00:32:37.5
00:31:36.3
00:19:12.3
00:36:14.3
00:25:17.4
00:19:49.0

03:10:15.6

03:11:07.3

03:11:19.9

03:11:53.0

03:12:39.4

03:15:50.9

03:16:30.6

+50:32

+51:24

+51:36

+52:10

+52:56

+56:07

+56:47



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

411

448

44

401

175

165

257

Ingolfur Gislason

Christian VIRY

Bill Bothe

Olafur Ragnar Helgason

Arto Helenius

@yvind Karsrud

Anders Haggdahl

1965

1970

1958

1976

1959

1961

1976

ISL

FRA

USA

ISL

FIN

NOR

SWE

00:37:07.8
00:32:11.3
00:28:33.7
00:18:24.3
00:35:06.9
00:24:58.1
00:20:21.5
00:36:35.5
00:31:54.8
00:28:45.7
00:18:51.5
00:36:00.3
00:22:43.5
00:19:26.8
00:36:41.6
00:32:55.4
00:30:47.1
00:18:47.9
00:36:23.8
00:24:25.7
00:19:22.7
00:36:33.8
00:31:04.0
00:30:44.1
00:18:34.0
00:37:22.2
00:23:40.8
00:19:08.2
00:36:03.8
00:31:50.6
00:29:30.4
00:19:24.0
00:38:39.3
00:25:41.6
00:20:55.2
00:36:38.7
00:31:39.7
00:29:09.2
00:19:18.8
00:35:32.5
00:25:04.5
00:18:55.4
00:35:42.1
00:30:51.1
00:29:12.9
00:19:28.0
00:39:59.6
00:24:49.5

03:17:27.7

03:17:46.3

03:18:06.7

03:18:17.3

03:18:56.0

03:19:13.9

+57:44

+58:03

+58:23

+58:34

+59:13

+59:30

03:20:11.7 +01:00:28



47

48

49

50

51

52

422

400

203

293

311

Jakob Danielsson

J6n Olafur Sigurjénsson

Robert Burnham

Ingulf Nordahl

Nate Brown

312 3530906 Luke Brown

2001

1975

1957

1970

1993

1995

ISL

ISL

USA

NOR

USA

USA

00:19:19.7
00:36:29.1
00:30:34.7
00:29:52.0
00:18:43.9
00:40:22.4
00:24:30.3
00:20:17.9
00:38:19.4
00:32:14.0
00:31:28.9
00:18:39.3
00:36:45.4
00:24:46.0
00:19:34.0
00:36:14.1
00:31:05.4
00:31:31.1
00:19:26.4
00:40:34.5
00:24:54.4
00:19:24.8
00:36:40.7
00:34:40.0
00:32:22.7
00:19:24.6
00:36:32.2
00:24:46.8
00:19:33.6
00:36:23.0
00:31:38.0
00:32:44.4
00:19:39.1
00:39:17.4
00:25:24.0
00:19:18.1
00:37:05.8
00:31:41.0
00:30:32.9
00:19:15.7
00:41:18.1
00:20:33.3
00:16:58.6
00:32:39.8
00:30:52.9
00:31:00.2
00:31:10.9
00:41:19.9

03:22:15.6

03:23:11.8

03:23:59.6

03:24:02.7

03:24:35.9

03:24:36.0

+01:02:32

+01:03:28

+01:04:16

+01:04:19

+01:04:52

+01:04:53



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

190

285

281

117

77

284

91

Sigurjén Hallgrimsson

Erik Baardsgaard

Balder Carstens Hasvoll

Petr Puncochar

Andri Teitsson

Ketil Westeren

Fredrik Isaksson

1990

1972

1972

1980

1966

1972

1972

ISL

NOR

NOR

CZE

ISL

NOR

SWE

00:25:11.1
00:21:08.2
00:37:01.2
00:32:31.9
00:31:22.2
00:19:25.3
00:38:53.3
00:23:39.8
00:19:35.6
00:35:58.4
00:32:43.5
00:33:30.4
00:20:20.8
00:39:57.4
00:25:07.2
00:20:35.5
00:37:51.8
00:32:46.0
00:30:32.4
00:20:23.1
00:39:02.7
00:23:44.5
00:18:53.6
00:35:13.5
00:31:52.0
00:33:26.4
00:20:59.6
00:43:53.2
00:23:37.4
00:19:23.9
00:37:56.2
00:32:40.9
00:30:32.8
00:20:27.1
00:43:27.6
00:24:27.1
00:19:50.2
00:36:27.7
00:33:44.9
00:33:40.5
00:19:53.5
00:40:03.9
00:27:09.7
00:20:29.1
00:37:59.6
00:33:06.7
00:30:54.4
00:19:55.5

03:25:33.6

03:25:46.2

03:26:19.1

03:28:03.1

03:28:06.2

03:28:08.3

03:28:36.6

+01:05:50

+01:06:03

+01:06:36

+01:08:20

+01:08:23

+01:08:25

+01:08:53



60

61

62

63

64

65

66

150

87

421

437

340

412

469

Michael Cavanaugh

Lubos Halgas

Hjortur Palmi Jonsson

Arni Freyr Eliasson

Unnsteinn Jonsson

Sigurgeir Svavarsson

Ole-Johan Lillestgl

1966

1968

1971

1974

1963

1967

1952

USA

SVK

ISL

ISL

ISL

ISL

NOR

00:39:01.4
00:26:43.5
00:20:47.4
00:37:47.1
00:33:34.0
00:31:00.3
00:19:47.7
00:39:20.9
00:24:53.4
00:20:12.6
00:37:43.8
00:36:11.6
00:31:52.5
00:20:03.5
00:38:40.3
00:27:48.0
00:21:13.9
00:39:34.5
00:33:41.9
00:29:53.4
00:20:30.5
00:38:19.7
00:30:05.6
00:20:47.0
00:37:43.4
00:34:18.3
00:30:15.6
00:20:31.9
00:37:37.8
00:25:03.3
00:20:16.7
00:36:42.5
00:32:55.0
00:32:22.1
00:21:13.6
00:43:25.4
00:27:04.5
00:20:31.1
00:37:57.2
00:34:38.9
00:31:35.1
00:20:19.0
00:40:20.4
00:26:28.7
00:20:46.6
00:37:09.7
00:34:08.1
00:32:57.1

03:29:01.0

03:29:38.0

03:31:02.2

03:31:20.0

03:31:59.0

03:32:26.4

03:33:02.3

+01:09:18

+01:09:55

+01:11:19

+01:11:37

+01:12:16

+01:12:43

+01:13:19



67

68

69

70

71

72

73

98

372

157

406

268

254

234

Joseph Dougherty

Jaak Kilmi

Tor Helge Nordvang

Bjorn Lehn

Kjartan Nyberg Haaland

Valbjorn Vilhjdlmsson

Matteo Tivelli

1987

1973

1959

1946

1998

1978

1971

USA

EST

NOR

NOR

NOR

ISL

ITA

00:20:16.7
00:41:15.1
00:26:42.2
00:20:25.0
00:36:54.8
00:31:54.7
00:35:51.2
00:20:36.6
00:40:59.7
00:25:29.3
00:22:00.8
00:38:18.6
00:33:52.2
00:32:36.4
00:20:56.6
00:40:20.0
00:27:41.1
00:20:52.4
00:37:38.1
00:34:18.3
00:31:49.1
00:20:34.1
00:40:54.1
00:26:39.7
00:20:48.9
00:38:26.1
00:34:24.9
00:32:02.3
00:20:54.2
00:40:47.8
00:26:08.0
00:20:53.4
00:39:00.4
00:33:40.6
00:29:20.8
00:20:52.6
00:44:24.6
00:24:53.3
00:21:02.8
00:39:02.7
00:32:35.3
00:31:05.6
00:20:53.8
00:44:58.8
00:28:43.3
00:19:37.1
00:35:55.4
00:32:32.9

03:33:24.5

03:33:34.2

03:33:47.5

03:34:04.2

03:34:20.6

03:34:32.5

03:34:49.4

+01:13:41

+01:13:51

+01:14:04

+01:14:21

+01:14:37

+01:14:49

+01:15:06



74

75

76

77

78

79

80

415

263

238

402

495

17

233

Andrey Chitnev

Geir Olav Haaland

Madis Torim

Stefan Gudjonsson

Oskar Jakobsson

David Knoop

Ross Longhini

1960

1965

1970

1971

1971

1958

1961

RUS

NOR

EST

ISL

ISL

USA

USA

00:32:48.3
00:20:31.9
00:44:40.3
00:25:33.8
00:21:09.8
00:38:57.9
00:34:07.3
00:36:21.5
00:20:15.1
00:38:42.4
00:29:14.4
00:21:48.0
00:37:57.0
00:35:06.2
00:31:28.4
00:20:16.8
00:39:27.1
00:25:11.0
00:22:08.0
00:38:32.7
00:35:45.1
00:32:45.3
00:20:26.6
00:41:10.5
00:26:06.0
00:21:20.5
00:38:19.7
00:33:42.9
00:32:57.9
00:20:55.1
00:42:43.3
00:24:06.4
00:20:47.1
00:38:59.5
00:34:03.0
00:36:17.0
00:20:19.7
00:41:43.8
00:23:36.1
00:19:25.9
00:37:34.9
00:38:10.3
00:35:38.0
00:20:47.9
00:41:42.9
00:28:19.9
00:21:05.5
00:39:18.8

03:35:08.0

03:35:18.2

03:35:59.6

03:36:05.8

03:36:16.6

03:36:56.4

03:37:02.1

+01:15:25

+01:15:35

+01:16:16

+01:16:22

+01:16:33

+01:17:13

+01:17:19



81

82

83

84

85

86

87

164

399

162

84

481

163

111

Rune Almsbakken

Egil Mollestad

Cato Dybdahl

Michel Bouteraon

Dadi borbjornsson

Knut Eskild

David Hodr

1963

1956

1958

1956

1973

1960

1971

NOR

NOR

NOR

FRA

ISL

NOR

CZE

00:35:02.8
00:31:38.3
00:20:44.6
00:40:51.8
00:25:04.4
00:20:36.1
00:37:43.0
00:33:02.6
00:34:32.4
00:21:42.6
00:44:28.4
00:27:32.2
00:20:54.7
00:38:45.6
00:34:36.4
00:32:01.9
00:21:35.8
00:43:15.4
00:26:57.0
00:21:16.3
00:39:15.5
00:35:43.2
00:32:46.3
00:21:33.0
00:41:20.7
00:26:10.0
00:21:21.3
00:38:37.0
00:35:59.0
00:36:04.3
00:20:56.1
00:39:50.0
00:29:11.2
00:20:41.6
00:39:20.4
00:36:06.8
00:32:04.3
00:20:15.5
00:41:27.6
00:25:28.7
00:21:23.5
00:39:00.7
00:38:27.1
00:31:53.6
00:21:16.1
00:41:38.8
00:25:51.2
00:21:44.6

03:37:09.6

03:38:42.3

03:38:52.4

03:38:57.9

03:39:07.6

03:39:08.8

03:41:56.0

+01:17:26

+01:18:59

+01:19:09

+01:19:14

+01:19:24

+01:19:25

+01:22:13



88

89

90

91

92

93

94

267

115

395

305

405

375

208

Endre Nyberg Haaland

Jan Seifert

Baldur Hermannsson

Kjell Ivar Skjemstad

Petter Riiser

Tarvo Kapp

Viljar TEDER

1993

1965

1968

1946

1948

1970

1967

NOR

CZE

ISL

NOR

NOR

EST

EST

00:40:45.6
00:35:59.6
00:33:31.1
00:22:28.5
00:41:35.0
00:26:33.0
00:20:14.8
00:36:01.4
00:33:17.9
00:35:37.5
00:28:00.4
00:42:21.0
00:26:12.6
00:21:11.7
00:38:50.2
00:35:58.6
00:34:08.0
00:22:27.0
00:43:34.2
00:28:07.0
00:20:39.3
00:38:05.6
00:33:22.0
00:38:57.3
00:21:06.5
00:42:12.4
00:28:27.3
00:21:19.0
00:38:33.7
00:34:49.3
00:36:46.0
00:21:27.5
00:42:15.1
00:29:22.9
00:21:23.5
00:40:49.6
00:35:53.6
00:31:54.4
00:21:34.0
00:42:40.1
00:27:21.9
00:21:16.4
00:38:03.6
00:35:42.8
00:37:42.8
00:21:51.9
00:42:49.1
00:27:15.0

03:42:06.2

03:42:22.6

03:42:30.2

03:43:38.2

03:43:38.4

03:44:48.8

03:45:40.1

+01:22:23

+01:22:39

+01:22:47

+01:23:55

+01:23:55

+01:25:05

+01:25:57



95

96

97

98

99

100

497

322

247

138

101

426

Olli Koskela

Udo Schmidt

Tor Hallgeir Hole

Renzo Perfumo

Kjartan Long

Gisli Reynisson

1987

1959

1954

1955

1972

1972

FIN

DEU

NOR

ITA

ISL

ISL

00:21:26.6
00:40:44.2
00:35:07.5
00:33:22.7
00:22:32.2
00:45:11.6
00:30:28.2
00:21:20.1
00:41:40.1
00:36:44.2
00:32:354
00:20:47.6
00:42:52.0
00:29:13.3
00:22:01.7
00:41:06.9
00:37:09.1
00:32:43.8
00:21:38.7
00:42:36.0
00:28:14.5
00:21:58.2
00:40:52.1
00:37:26.6
00:34:26.1
00:21:44.7
00:42:02.6
00:27:31.7
00:21:20.3
00:40:37.8
00:37:49.5
00:33:32.5
00:21:32.9
00:44:23.8
00:29:12.2
00:22:10.4
00:41:22.7
00:37:11.3
00:32:28.9
00:21:39.2
00:42:55.8
00:28:27.1
00:21:12.5
00:38:38.7
00:36:34.7
00:36:54.8
00:21:17.0
00:44:06.3

03:46:27.9

03:46:29.9

03:46:45.0

03:46:48.8

03:47:00.8

03:47:11.4

+01:26:44

+01:26:46

+01:27:02

+01:27:05

+01:27:17

+01:27:28



101

102

103

104

105

106

107

199

83

413

392

113

128

253

Robert Nadler

Boris Petroff

Konstantin Bratchikov

K.Arnar Adalgeirsson

Lubor Golan

Martin Meyer

Gylfi Olafsson

1963

1949

1964

1967

1962

1964

1983

USA

FRA

ISR

ISL

DNK

CHE

ISL

00:26:21.7
00:21:29.2
00:41:34.2
00:36:42.2
00:37:02.0
00:21:45.6
00:42:27.1
00:27:08.9
00:21:50.4
00:42:33.1
00:37:24.1
00:33:04.7
00:21:54.9
00:43:33.6
00:30:29.5
00:23:08.5
00:39:59.8
00:39:23.3
00:34:05.4
00:19:03.9
00:41:23.8
00:27:05.4
00:21:42.1
00:40:51.0
00:36:55.5
00:33:13.0
00:22:34.6
00:45:19.8
00:25:41.0
00:21:40.4
00:41:34.4
00:36:03.9
00:37:07.3
00:22:24.8
00:43:21.0
00:25:03.6
00:21:52.2
00:41:04.4
00:35:48.5
00:33:49.0
00:23:51.8
00:46:33.9
00:28:33.3
00:21:00.8
00:39:00.9
00:39:58.5
00:32:48.3
00:22:24.5

03:47:22.3

03:47:29.8

03:47:34.4

03:47:41.7

03:47:53.2

03:48:03.7

03:48:28.6

+01:27:39

+01:27:46

+01:27:51

+01:27:58

+01:28:10

+01:28:20

+01:28:45



108

109

110

111

112

113

114

78

90

156

434

331

154

216

Uwe Hartwig

David Nagy

Rébert Marshall

Eysteinn Einarsson

Stefan Eich

borsteinn Masson

Olafur Bjérnsson

1967

1967

1971

1964

1967

1979

1967

DEU

SVK

ISL

ISL

DEU

ISL

ISL

00:44:42.0
00:25:22.0
00:19:58.3
00:38:29.1
00:36:42.5
00:38:11.7
00:23:18.5
00:46:49.1
00:29:27.0
00:21:56.2
00:41:58.8
00:36:32.3
00:32:59.8
00:21:28.0
00:44:38.9
00:29:30.7
00:21:06.3
00:39:26.7
00:37:35.8
00:34:22.3
00:22:21.2
00:44:48.9
00:29:24.7
00:21:47.1
00:41:42.2
00:36:44.7
00:33:01.0
00:22:28.7
00:44:05.5
00:29:21.0
00:22:44.6
00:40:56.1
00:36:00.6
00:35:14.2
00:21:47.7
00:43:39.1
00:28:59.4
00:22:12.7
00:45:02.8
00:36:00.0
00:32:03.8
00:21:47.5
00:43:41.0
00:26:05.8
00:21:40.1
00:39:45.2
00:36:09.3
00:35:31.1

03:48:51.5

03:49:01.3

03:49:12.2

03:49:14.2

03:49:43.7

03:49:47.5

03:50:16.0

+01:29:08

+01:29:18

+01:29:29

+01:29:31

+01:30:00

+01:30:04

+01:30:33



115

116

117

118

119

120

121

116

41

261

280

468

182

377

Libor Vitek

Tom Lawn

Hinrik J6hannsson

Mikkjell Rommetveit

Terje Drege Rusten

Egill Gudmundsson

Kai Wigernes

1969

1952

1974

1971

2017

1953

1947

CZE

USA

ISL

NOR

NOR

ISL

NOR

00:23:04.2
00:47:59.9
00:28:13.3
00:21:57.4
00:40:59.5
00:36:34.6
00:35:26.6
00:22:12.4
00:45:17.8
00:28:38.6
00:21:20.6
00:41:37.3
00:37:49.2
00:34:48.5
00:21:43.4
00:44:45.6
00:28:57.0
00:21:18.6
00:39:31.7
00:36:22.2
00:38:25.7
00:22:32.0
00:44:10.0
00:27:53.1
00:21:28.8
00:40:10.5
00:38:11.2
00:34:28.0
00:23:12.9
00:46:10.0
00:28:46.3
00:22:01.9
00:40:26.5
00:37:13.9
00:34:25.6
00:23:10.4
00:47:18.3
00:28:19.3
00:21:39.3
00:43:06.5
00:37:10.7
00:37:50.0
00:22:23.1
00:43:38.9
00:29:39.4
00:22:06.7
00:40:06.7
00:36:13.2

03:50:41.9

03:50:43.4

03:51:17.4

03:51:34.9

03:53:23.3

03:54:08.2

03:54:19.9

+01:30:58

+01:31:00

+01:31:34

+01:31:51

+01:33:40

+01:34:25

+01:34:36



122

123

124

125

126

127

128

96

34

278

327

286

146

378

Milan Urban

Kilian Munch

Axel J6hannsson

Gunnlaugur Jonasson

Olav Grgttum

Jéhann Dagur Svansson

Bruce Wydeven

1972

1974

1971

1962

1966

1971

1956

CZE

ISL

ISL

ISL

NOR

ISL

USA

00:40:22.9
00:21:16.3
00:44:34.5
00:26:35.7
00:20:57.1
00:38:59.5
00:36:24.8
00:41:55.9
00:22:38.3
00:46:53.9
00:33:12.6
00:23:03.0
00:41:55.3
00:36:59.5
00:36:32.3
00:21:10.5
00:41:48.1
00:28:54.2
00:21:01.0
00:39:16.6
00:36:49.2
00:38:21.6
00:22:49.4
00:47:30.4
00:27:16.8
00:22:24.4
00:43:37.0
00:40:03.7
00:35:58.5
00:21:58.4
00:43:27.6
00:28:50.2
00:22:50.8
00:42:17.1
00:38:57.3
00:35:42.7
00:22:17.0
00:43:56.7
00:29:40.0
00:21:48.2
00:40:50.3
00:37:26.1
00:40:13.1
00:21:28.0
00:44:08.6
00:28:37.9
00:22:17.9
00:42:28.3

03:54:25.5

03:54:41.5

03:54:42.7

03:54:46.6

03:54:52.0

03:55:34.6

03:55:46.5

+01:34:42

+01:34:58

+01:34:59

+01:35:03

+01:35:09

+01:35:51

+01:36:03



129

130

131

132

133

134

135

174

40

26

110

35

259

252

3540004

Juha Kukkonen

German Madrazo

Attila Pati Nagy

Illugi Fanndal Birkisson

Atli Jakobsson

Tim Brandin

Asbjgrn Jgrgensen

1973

1974

1964

1974

1979

1985

1958

FIN

MEX

HUN

ISL

ISL

SWE

NOR

00:38:38.9
00:34:59.3
00:22:26.0
00:46:17.9
00:28:16.9
00:21:09.3
00:40:35.2
00:37:38.5
00:36:28.9
00:22:53.8
00:49:21.3
00:30:49.3
00:22:56.4
00:43:16.3
00:38:06.3
00:33:19.4
00:22:21.8
00:46:07.0
00:28:31.5
00:22:22.9
00:42:53.7
00:39:54.3
00:35:28.3
00:21:58.0
00:45:49.1
00:28:23.3
00:21:21.3
00:39:21.8
00:38:37.6
00:38:13.0
00:23:38.5
00:47:49.0
00:30:46.3
00:23:14.3
00:42:14.1
00:37:12.2
00:34:24.1
00:22:48.1
00:48:16.8
00:27:07.8
00:21:41.7
00:41:23.2
00:38:24.8
00:35:42.4
00:23:59.6
00:50:38.5
00:27:29.0
00:22:02.5

03:56:24.3

03:56:56.8

03:56:58.1

03:57:24.9

03:58:56.2

03:58:58.3

03:59:59.5

+01:36:41

+01:37:13

+01:37:15

+01:37:41

+01:39:13

+01:39:15

+01:40:16



136

137

138

139

140

141

142

158

169

11

387

326

391

131

Stale Indregard

Jorgen Martensson

Jens-Uwe Gutsche

Reidar Aamodt Fossum

Bjorn Jacobsen

Sveinbjorn Sigurdsson

Vladimir Telyatnikov

1972

1959

1963

1955

1960

1965

1943

NOR

NOR

DEU

NOR

NOR

ISL

RUS

00:42:20.7
00:38:57.2
00:34:24.4
00:24:03.9
00:50:41.6
00:32:26.4
00:23:41.6
00:41:10.3
00:36:26.9
00:38:22.3
00:23:05.4
00:44:48.0
00:27:45.1
00:21:57.8
00:41:26.7
00:38:36.8
00:39:03.8
00:23:29.9
00:47:52.5
00:28:26.0
00:21:58.4
00:40:25.9
00:38:48.2
00:38:20.9
00:23:54.7
00:48:27.9
00:28:37.5
00:21:46.2
00:39:53.6
00:42:49.5
00:37:50.6
00:22:08.0
00:47:32.8
00:29:42.7
00:21:43.7
00:42:55.6
00:39:14.6
00:34:02.1
00:22:59.0
00:50:11.8
00:28:55.6
00:22:28.4
00:42:31.4
00:38:49.7
00:38:47.9
00:23:334
00:45:43.6
00:33:06.3

04:00:01.0

04:00:12.9

04:00:22.4

04:00:38.5

04:00:49.8

04:00:50.4

04:01:05.5

+01:40:18

+01:40:29

+01:40:39

+01:40:55

+01:41:06

+01:41:07

+01:41:22



143

144

145

146

147

148

231

243

512

95

251

143

Tiit Kollo

Einar Bjarki Sigurjonsson

Peter Drew

Krzysztof Kostka

José Ramdén Mena Rodriguez

Ove Uhtlik

1964

1968

1963

1955

1973

1967

EST

ISL

GBR

POL

ESP

EST

00:23:55.0
00:42:18.7
00:38:54.8
00:35:00.1
00:22:49.9
00:45:00.5
00:27:55.8
00:22:03.3
00:40:10.4
00:45:12.1
00:35:01.7
00:24:57.2
00:46:00.0
00:29:40.0
00:22:47.8
00:43:26.2
00:37:51.2
00:35:06.6
00:23:58.0
00:49:06.2
00:30:34.0
00:22:53.2
00:41:29.6
00:39:16.8
00:41:36.5
00:22:04.7
00:44:03.4
00:31:59.2
00:23:03.4
00:42:02.5
00:38:07.2
00:36:57.1
00:24:04.0
00:47:07.6
00:31:03.3
00:22:28.2
00:41:38.4
00:37:41.2
00:36:41.9
00:24:15.0
00:49:42.2
00:29:29.9
00:22:42.1
00:42:03.9
00:38:48.3
00:36:53.3
00:24:44.3
00:48:59.3

04:01:20.9

04:01:56.3

04:01:58.4

04:03:21.4

04:03:30.6

04:03:41.2

+01:41:37

+01:42:13

+01:42:15

+01:43:38

+01:43:47

+01:43:58



149

150

151

152

153

154

155

318

74

416

42

298

488

85

Sigurdur Sigurdsson

Richard Pike

VIACHESLAV ODOKHOVSKIY

Mark Sharon

Paul Karas

S6lvi Oddsson

Jan Flasar

1970

1964

1962

1953

1943

1972

1957

ISL

USA

RUS

USA

USA

ISL

CZE

00:31:58.8
00:23:12.9
00:43:05.7
00:38:25.0
00:34:46.6
00:23:47.7
00:49:18.0
00:30:11.3
00:22:39.3
00:42:33.7
00:42:18.7
00:35:08.0
00:24:03.2
00:47:47.4
00:29:52.7
00:22:24.9
00:42:22.9
00:39:10.9
00:38:28.3
00:24:00.2
00:48:31.1
00:29:37.4
00:23:05.0
00:43:39.8
00:40:26.6
00:35:32.2
00:23:45.8
00:48:54.6
00:29:59.9
00:23:37.0
00:43:18.0
00:42:24.2
00:36:03.0
00:24:15.5
00:46:34.2
00:33:26.2
00:22:28.2
00:40:52.5
00:47:43.3
00:35:19.3
00:22:25.1
00:45:20.3
00:30:57.6
00:24:53.5
00:44:47.0
00:40:01.9
00:41:07.4
00:24:27.1

04:04:35.0

04:04:41.9

04:04:51.3

04:05:01.7

04:06:12.0

04:07:35.2

04:09:52.5

+01:44:52

+01:44:58

+01:45:08

+01:45:18

+01:46:29

+01:47:52

+01:50:09



156

157

158

159

160

161

162

10

176

64

86

467

153

212

Edward Green

Hans Hugo Henriksen

Stefan Palsson

Cestmir Cada

Rune Marak

Arild Lovik

Igor Sulemenkov

1965

1956

1990

1956

1959

1953

1965

GBR

NOR

ISL

CZE

NOR

NOR

RUS

00:43:37.6
00:31:18.8
00:23:03.5
00:44:09.8
00:41:02.0
00:36:08.0
00:26:38.6
00:48:30.2
00:31:01.7
00:25:10.2
00:44:44.5
00:41:09.9
00:36:48.3
00:24:31.1
00:48:21.6
00:30:18.3
00:22:46.6
00:42:41.3
00:37:18.7
00:37:54.2
00:25:50.1
00:55:06.9
00:31:22.3
00:22:51.4
00:44:40.6
00:41:32.5
00:36:44.0
00:26:56.9
00:47:59.2
00:28:14.4
00:21:48.5
00:41:30.8
00:41:31.6
00:37:13.7
00:24:32.1
00:57:33.7
00:29:32.8
00:22:00.1
00:42:06.7
00:39:22.5
00:38:24.9
00:25:34.9
00:55:37.2
00:33:03.0
00:24:19.1
00:42:24.0
00:40:03.5
00:36:58.3

04:10:51.2

04:11:47.5

04:11:56.4

04:12:07.2

04:12:25.0

04:12:39.5

04:13:08.1

+01:51:08

+01:52:04

+01:52:13

+01:52:24

+01:52:42

+01:52:56

+01:53:25



163

164

165

166

167

168

169

374

341

30

68

486

118

28

Jan Raudsepp

Gudmundur Gudmundsson

Bruce Rogers

Thomas Hardel

Olafur Mér Bjérnsson

Martin Pisacka

Charles Duede

1972

1962

1959

1957

1969

1960

1943

EST

ISL

USA

USA

ISL

CZE

USA

00:25:49.7
00:50:30.2
00:32:57.9
00:22:21.4
00:41:49.1
00:44:41.1
00:39:33.7
00:24:24.7
00:48:28.0
00:28:52.7
00:21:55.1
00:41:31.9
00:40:11.8
00:48:17.8
00:24:37.1
00:49:14.2
00:32:44.4
00:24:31.5
00:44:56.0
00:41:58.6
00:36:15.0
00:25:40.0
00:48:54.5
00:35:11.2
00:24:02.6
00:43:11.8
00:39:11.0
00:41:26.6
00:23:15.0
00:48:52.1
00:30:57.2
00:23:43.5
00:44:58.0
00:48:24.8
00:37:30.6
00:25:27.0
00:45:58.3
00:30:59.2
00:25:02.3
00:45:42.1
00:42:16.1
00:36:58.9
00:25:45.6
00:50:28.2
00:33:07.4
00:23:50.5
00:42:08.9
00:39:19.0

04:14:16.4

04:14:40.9

04:15:00.3

04:15:10.5

04:16:59.6

04:17:12.7

04:17:19.2

+01:54:33

+01:54:57

+01:55:17

+01:55:27

+01:57:16

+01:57:29

+01:57:36



170

171

172

173

174

175

176

21

25

386

221

258

29

515

Stanislaw Kaczmarek

Jurgen Kranz

Thomas Ajax

Kristjan Maack

Peter Dahlsten

JEFFREY GREENWOOD

Artem Krus

1955

1960

1962

1967

1958

1947

1985

CAN

DEU

USA

ISL

SWE

USA

RUS

00:42:08.6
00:24:42.1
00:52:02.3
00:31:16.0
00:25:32.2
00:47:05.5
00:41:34.6
00:36:24.0
00:26:57.8
00:49:00.0
00:29:19.2
00:22:34.3
00:43:11.3
00:40:01.9
00:39:56.3
00:27:29.4
00:55:37.3
00:35:46.0
00:23:25.9
00:44:40.5
00:40:49.6
00:39:48.5
00:24:01.2
00:49:48.8
00:32:30.3
00:24:18.1
00:44:29.0
00:43:05.1
00:37:04.6
00:27:17.0
00:51:01.2
00:30:14.7
00:24:26.4
00:46:50.9
00:42:02.2
00:37:20.8
00:25:41.9
00:54:07.2
00:31:03.9
00:24:04.5
00:46:03.9
00:41:13.7
00:38:37.5
00:27:03.2
00:52:44.1
00:30:35.7
00:22:59.0
00:44:49.8

04:17:50.2

04:18:10.1

04:18:20.7

04:19:45.6

04:20:44.4

04:20:51.0

04:21:01.0

+01:58:07

+01:58:27

+01:58:37

+02:00:02

+02:01:01

+02:01:08

+02:01:18



177

178

179

180

181

182

183

189

394

168

511

188

14

228

Ludvik Orn Arnason

Fridrik Einarsson

Olav Martin Linge Johnsen

Bjarki Freyr RUnarsson

Magnus Sigurjonsson

Godfried ten Barge

Sigurdur Sveinsson

1973

1968

1944

1994

1962

1963

1970

ISL

ISL

NOR

ISL

ISL

NLD

ISL

00:43:45.1
00:39:31.1
00:25:46.7
00:53:33.1
00:34:334
00:24:50.2
00:46:57.4
00:40:28.3
00:34:36.2
00:27:04.1
00:52:51.0
00:31:38.4
00:24:15.4
00:44:28.7
00:45:46.9
00:39:26.4
00:25:25.5
00:50:32.6
00:33:16.4
00:25:20.5
00:47:23.7
00:41:53.8
00:37:15.8
00:25:23.0
00:51:02.8
00:36:14.8
00:26:14.4
00:48:33.9
00:41:48.7
00:36:44.1
00:25:26.6
00:47:47.2
00:34:21.7
00:25:29.6
00:45:21.3
00:43:21.1
00:39:51.7
00:26:14.7
00:49:28.7
00:36:53.5
00:25:02.3
00:45:17.1
00:42:29.6
00:36:18.0
00:26:46.1
00:52:07.0
00:32:55.6
00:25:18.6

04:21:21.0

04:21:34.2

04:21:36.2

04:22:50.1

04:24:09.1

04:24:53.9

04:25:18.6

+02:01:38

+02:01:51

+02:01:53

+02:03:07

+02:04:26

+02:05:10

+02:05:35



184

185

186

187

188

189

190

227

236

239

503

15

380

51

Matthias Sigurdarson

GIUSEPPE MICHELOTTO

MARCO ROSSI

Skuli Hilmarsson

Neil Salmons

Ari Hianninen

Marek Pogorzelski

1971

1956

1964

1975

1963

1955

1966

ISL

ITA

ITA

ISL

GBR

FIN

POL

00:47:00.9
00:43:28.1
00:37:22.4
00:27:39.0
00:51:33.9
00:32:22.2
00:24:50.6
00:45:09.1
00:41:10.9
00:38:04.2
00:29:15.5
00:54:26.1
00:34:22.6
00:24:45.4
00:44:19.8
00:45:35.5
00:40:38.4
00:24:30.1
00:51:41.0
00:34:24.0
00:24:52.6
00:44:16.8
00:45:30.3
00:40:38.3
00:24:39.0
00:51:32.5
00:36:18.5
00:25:27.8
00:49:44.0
00:45:59.2
00:36:15.6
00:25:24.4
00:47:14.9
00:35:20.1
00:25:24.7
00:46:33.9
00:41:48.4
00:37:16.6
00:28:07.1
00:52:08.3
00:31:25.7
00:25:35.1
00:49:06.6
00:42:30.6
00:43:16.5
00:26:12.6
00:50:19.7
00:34:08.2

04:25:18.8

04:25:53.2

04:25:53.7

04:26:24.8

04:26:39.3

04:28:27.0

04:28:45.2

+02:05:35

+02:06:10

+02:06:10

+02:06:41

+02:06:56

+02:08:44

+02:09:02



191

192

193

194

195

196

181

250

479

435

207

246

Danis Kadyrov

Sven Arne Pedersen

Ingvi Gunnarsson

Arnar Felix Einarsson

Tino Lietsch

Hjorleifur bérarinsson

1951

1968

1971

1981

1977

1959

RUS

NOR

ISL

ISL

DEU

ISL

00:26:52.7
00:48:05.0
00:43:07.1
00:38:25.2
00:27:09.6
00:50:57.2
00:32:02.4
00:25:12.6
00:47:26.1
00:44:43.9
00:42:44.9
00:26:53.2
00:51:42.8
00:33:16.9
00:23:52.3
00:42:49.8
00:46:19.4
00:44:08.8
00:25:50.3
00:54:28.3
00:31:49.4
00:24:49.4
00:43:57.1
00:42:32.7
00:47:25.3
00:27:58.2
00:52:28.9
00:35:32.0
00:26:09.8
00:46:50.1
00:44:50.2
00:39:04.5
00:29:13.6
00:50:04.4
00:30:44.1
00:23:04.5
00:46:20.9
00:48:57.8
00:41:10.9
00:25:04.1
00:56:26.6
00:30:15.8
00:22:57.0
00:44:01.5
00:46:21.0
00:41:41.5
00:28:23.0
00:58:58.7

04:30:46.1

04:30:46.3

04:31:01.3

04:31:44.9

04:31:49.2

04:32:38.9

+02:11:03

+02:11:03

+02:11:18

+02:12:01

+02:12:06

+02:12:55



197

198

199

200

201

202

203

237

310

290

309

147

235

52

Lino Davarda

Sigurdur Sigurgeirsson

Geir Sigurdsson

Sten-Olof Alsén

Stefan Kjaernested

Erki Taht

Oliver Hilmarsson

1947

1964

1956

1947

1971

1968

1974

ITA

ISL

ISL

SWE

ISL

EST

ISL

00:31:33.8
00:26:57.2
00:50:28.4
00:43:12.4
00:39:28.8
00:28:14.9
00:52:52.7
00:35:53.4
00:24:26.1
00:42:20.9
00:42:59.7
00:45:45.5
00:27:21.5
00:54:33.2
00:32:09.3
00:25:00.9
00:47:34.2
00:42:42.0
00:43:16.4
00:28:58.7
00:53:52.9
00:30:21.4
00:24:02.2
00:49:47.8
00:47:58.0
00:46:52.4
00:25:00.3
00:49:44.2
00:33:50.1
00:25:39.3
00:49:13.2
00:56:36.9
00:37:50.4
00:24:16.4
00:46:42.0
00:33:03.6
00:20:26.4
00:53:18.4
00:40:11.4
00:52:04.6
00:24:27.6
00:51:53.2
00:33:19.0
00:25:32.8
00:44:52.0
00:42:02.0
00:42:17.9
00:29:58.3

04:32:48.5

04:33:20.6

04:33:34.7

04:33:46.6

04:34:08.5

04:35:25.5

04:35:52.5

+02:13:05

+02:13:37

+02:13:51

+02:14:03

+02:14:25

+02:15:42

+02:16:09



204

205

206

207

208

209

210

504

365

211

260

288

509

262

Témas Orri Ragnarsson

Gudmundur Pall Magnusson

Kalju Voogne

Urban Hedstrom

John Arne Grotterud

Magnus Baldvinsson

Christopher Wallstrom

1973

1975

1957

1961

1961

1971

1972

ISL

ISL

EST

SWE

NOR

ISL

SWE

00:57:50.3
00:33:44.4
00:25:20.7
00:48:34.6
00:42:41.2
00:41:47.9
00:30:01.9
00:54:37.2
00:37:47.1
00:26:35.6
00:48:50.7
00:45:31.9
00:40:11.2
00:26:55.2
00:51:17.0
00:34:43.6
00:27:04.2
00:50:34.9
00:45:56.6
00:40:36.6
00:26:53.9
00:52:05.1
00:33:15.1
00:25:01.3
00:46:42.0
00:50:52.0
00:41:07.2
00:26:58.1
00:54:04.7
00:32:49.7
00:25:20.6
00:48:46.9
00:44:42.9
00:42:39.9
00:27:03.5
00:57:07.0
00:33:13.0
00:25:30.3
00:47:33.8
00:45:10.3
00:41:43.9
00:29:27.0
00:55:58.7
00:34:37.6
00:27:16.4
00:48:59.5
00:44:58.0
00:41:08.1

04:36:48.2

04:37:09.0

04:37:55.2

04:38:00.7

04:38:30.8

04:38:37.4

04:38:40.8

+02:17:05

+02:17:26

+02:18:12

+02:18:17

+02:18:47

+02:18:54

+02:18:57



211

212

213

214

215

216

217

240

353

103

360

18

332

453

Andres Jaanus

Jens Ingvarsson

Vratislav Cech

Oscar Eriksson

Julian Green

Thor Aspelund

Kristinn Logi Hallgrimsson

1963

1983

1958

1989

1964

1969

1980

EST

ISL

CZE

SWE

CAN

ISL

ISL

00:26:46.1
00:54:54.8
00:31:35.5
00:24:05.5
00:44:15.3
00:42:51.7
00:52:47.0
00:28:52.3
00:54:56.7
00:34:50.5
00:26:34.4
00:48:16.9
00:43:37.7
00:41:22.9
00:29:10.7
00:57:26.2
00:33:51.5
00:26:34.9
00:48:23.6
00:45:30.1
00:42:53.6
00:29:08.6
00:56:03.1
00:35:51.4
00:26:09.2
00:48:48.4
00:43:47.1
00:43:00.5
00:30:00.0
00:55:10.9
00:33:42.8
00:25:24.5
00:48:55.7
00:45:39.4
00:42:04.6
00:30:02.0
00:57:02.2
00:33:10.2
00:25:13.6
00:47:38.4
00:44:50.6
00:44:23.0
00:30:17.1
00:57:37.5
00:35:59.3
00:25:58.7
00:48:29.8
00:47:05.3

04:39:24.3

04:41:19.6

04:42:25.8

04:42:47.8

04:42:51.3

04:43:10.7

04:43:29.4

+02:19:41

+02:21:36

+02:22:42

+02:23:04

+02:23:08

+02:23:27

+02:23:46



218

219

220

221

222

223

224

13

490

325

137

271

427

471

Arnar Palsson

Jén Bersi Ellingsen

Gunnar Backlund

Diego Gennari

Svein J.Ruud Johansen

Sigurgeir Sigurgeirsson

Jén Edvald Hallddrsson

1976

1971

1952

1953

1957

1967

1980

ISL

ISL

SWE

ITA

NOR

ISL

ISL

00:42:19.2
00:28:24.8
00:55:11.9
00:32:44.0
00:24:14.0
00:45:16.7
00:51:33.8
00:47:54.0
00:28:13.1
00:53:54.6
00:37:48.7
00:27:01.6
00:49:29.3
00:47:18.9
00:40:57.7
00:28:21.9
00:52:53.6
00:31:53.7
00:24:47.3
00:44:40.3
00:42:24.2
00:57:07.5
00:28:39.5
00:55:21.8
00:36:36.8
00:27:16.5
00:50:30.9
00:49:43.6
00:40:41.9
00:27:11.7
00:52:55.6
00:34:35.0
00:26:57.7
00:48:03.7
00:46:02.3
00:46:43.2
00:27:52.0
00:54:43.8
00:41:01.0
00:28:23.5
00:49:15.4
00:46:48.6
00:39:16.9
00:28:19.9
00:52:27.1
00:33:30.8
00:25:29.4
00:46:44.6

04:43:50.3

04:43:52.0

04:44:54.6

04:44:57.4

04:44:58.0

04:45:32.6

04:45:42.9

+02:24:07

+02:24:09

+02:25:11

+02:25:14

+02:25:15

+02:25:49

+02:25:59



225

226

227

228

229

230

231

436

82

209

93

79

335

389

Einar Hauksson

Peter Orolin

Helges Mandmets

Leo Clausen

Jens Darr

Ludwig Stam

Staffan Zidén

1958

1959

1949

1950

1961

1965

1957

ISL

SVK

EST

CHE

DEU

NOR

SWE

00:43:41.1
00:49:01.3
00:30:16.0
00:56:59.4
00:35:31.1
00:26:15.5
00:47:38.1
00:47:21.7
00:42:25.0
00:29:42.0
00:56:52.8
00:37:59.8
00:26:14.5
00:49:21.1
00:44:53.3
00:42:08.8
00:29:23.5
00:56:00.3
00:34:47.6
00:26:11.0
00:45:30.1
00:49:28.4
00:41:48.8
00:28:10.8
01:00:19.0
00:32:30.1
00:24:50.4
00:45:43.0
00:44:28.8
00:50:00.7
00:30:30.8
00:58:48.9
00:35:03.4
00:24:51.9
00:50:44.0
00:48:33.0
00:44:44.1
00:29:55.7
00:53:35.7
00:35:22.0
00:25:09.2
00:46:08.5
00:57:01.4
00:41:27.6
00:28:34.7
00:53:54.1
00:35:28.9
00:25:39.2

04:45:46.5

04:46:01.6

04:46:16.0

04:46:53.0

04:47:28.0

04:47:37.7

04:48:16.2

+02:26:03

+02:26:18

+02:26:33

+02:27:10

+02:27:45

+02:27:54

+02:28:33



232

233

234

235

236

237

238

180

108

491

390

106

315

139

Jukka Lahtinen

Pavel Kleczek

Gunnar Gunnarsson

Jorgen Soverstad

Zdenek Mika

Stephen Coulson

Paolo Zanlucchi

1962

1956

1972

1965

1961

1974

1952

FIN

CZE

ISL

SWE

CZE

GBR

ITA

00:47:52.4
00:57:31.6
00:43:44.7
00:26:34.7
00:51:24.5
00:36:29.1
00:27:05.8
00:52:09.0
00:45:50.9
00:42:10.3
00:29:16.9
00:55:35.7
00:33:32.6
00:26:47.8
00:49:12.8
00:52:28.0
00:41:52.7
00:29:52.0
00:55:15.9
00:38:35.0
00:28:27.3
00:49:38.7
00:49:21.9
00:42:41.0
00:27:59.9
00:52:33.7
00:35:30.5
00:25:42.3
00:47:57.5
00:57:31.1
00:43:37.4
00:26:34.2
00:52:40.2
00:37:21.2
00:27:34.1
00:49:40.1
00:47:39.5
00:42:24.1
00:29:06.1
00:55:57.8
00:34:30.8
00:26:32.2
00:49:01.0
00:44:27.5
00:44:01.0
00:31:18.2
01:00:36.0
00:37:53.7

04:48:37.9

04:49:02.1

04:49:17.9

04:49:33.5

04:49:43.2

04:50:26.9

04:51:33.1

+02:28:54

+02:29:19

+02:29:34

+02:29:50

+02:30:00

+02:30:43

+02:31:50



239

240

241

242

243

244

140

508

369

109

451

47

Ragnar Haraldsson

Oskar Armannsson

Olafur Zgisson

JAN TALAS

Hoskuldur Tryggvason

LAURENT MERINDOL

1970

1964

1974

1946

1971

1957

ISL

ISL

ISL

CZE

ISL

FRA

00:27:45.5
00:52:38.9
00:46:04.5
00:43:334
00:28:15.1
00:55:21.6
00:38:33.8
00:28:30.5
00:52:13.6
00:53:00.4
00:40:39.4
00:27:28.0
00:51:20.9
00:31:33.5
00:25:59.7
00:50:37.8
00:49:30.8
00:44:59.1
00:30:19.0
00:59:01.2
00:40:06.5
00:26:38.1
00:46:03.6
00:51:10.5
00:43:18.5
00:28:42.0
00:57:40.6
00:36:07.2
00:26:02.5
00:51:17.9
00:50:50.1
00:43:37.0
00:28:44.1
00:57:28.0
00:38:24.2
00:28:05.1
00:55:02.4
00:45:31.5
00:41:36.0
00:31:29.6
00:54:05.0
00:33:17.2
00:25:48.7
00:48:38.3
00:49:16.2
00:44:39.0
00:31:15.7
01:01:30.2

04:51:46.9

04:52:01.5

04:53:40.2

04:54:07.2

04:54:14.0

04:54:25.7

+02:32:03

+02:32:18

+02:33:57

+02:34:24

+02:34:31

+02:34:42



245

246

247

248

249

250

251

160

167

222

428

376

334

330

Gretar Bjornsson

Heimir Ingi Grétarsson

Sigurdur Bjarnason

Oskar Orn Halfdanarson

Per Berg

Eyjolfur Ingi Hilmarsson

Helgi Reynir Arnason

1971

1996

1971

1984

1945

1967

1979

ISL

ISL

ISL

ISL

NOR

ISL

ISL

00:34:27.4
00:26:26.1
00:48:50.4
00:55:18.3
00:42:07.3
00:27:28.1
00:59:49.4
00:34:29.1
00:26:27.0
00:50:24.6
00:53:44.3
00:42:07.5
00:29:45.0
00:57:29.6
00:36:43.5
00:28:18.4
00:51:26.3
00:50:48.0
00:42:05.9
00:29:49.0
00:55:34.4
00:34:25.9
00:26:13.7
00:49:36.5
00:48:54.3
00:45:40.3
00:30:52.0
00:59:21.0
00:37:28.9
00:28:41.1
00:51:49.6
00:49:03.0
00:43:23.4
00:29:02.8
00:55:40.4
00:33:42.9
00:26:28.2
00:48:20.7
00:48:32.3
00:46:32.2
00:31:14.5
01:00:28.2
00:40:09.4
00:26:32.0
00:50:22.4
00:52:16.2
00:47:24.1
00:25:59.9

04:54:27.3

04:54:27.5

04:54:45.7

04:55:04.0

04:55:09.6

04:55:19.3

04:55:25.8

+02:34:44

+02:34:44

+02:35:02

+02:35:21

+02:35:26

+02:35:36

+02:35:42



252

253

254

255

256

257

258

104

94

144

255

23

136

308

Ivan Jaksch

Hans Obertscheider

Rommi Roosimaa

Steinar Fjeldheim

Nicholas Kanya-Forstner

Nicholas Logan

Magnus Dan Bardarson

1943

1968

1972

1944

1965

1950

1950

CZE

SWE

EST

NOR

CAN

CAN

ISL

00:52:41.5
00:35:11.0
00:26:29.6
00:48:58.2
00:47:15.7
00:51:23.0
00:29:12.4
00:58:37.6
00:32:56.3
00:27:55.6
00:44:36.7
00:50:45.3
00:47:08.6
00:30:16.4
01:03:52.4
00:38:51.6
00:29:02.0
00:48:26.5
00:49:21.8
00:46:23.2
00:30:23.7
00:55:07.8
00:33:40.8
00:25:45.2
00:47:35.2
00:57:38.3
00:49:25.5
00:29:53.6
00:57:03.0
00:38:50.1
00:27:30.9
00:54:06.2
00:49:20.7
00:44:05.4
00:29:58.7
00:57:36.6
00:33:46.0
00:27:44.1
00:51:54.6
00:51:13.2
00:49:04.0
00:32:11.3
01:00:02.3
00:40:47.5
00:30:10.4
00:53:13.7
00:49:13.3
00:43:56.0

04:57:07.8

04:57:31.6

04:57:36.9

05:01:01.9

05:01:29.0

05:05:55.8

05:06:04.4

+02:37:24

+02:37:48

+02:37:53

+02:41:18

+02:41:46

+02:46:12

+02:46:21



259

260

261

262

263

264

265

205

194

256

301

223

397

424

Ragnar Heidar Gudjénsson

Jens Schmidt

S6lvi Arnérsson

Pascal Pannatier

Svanur bér Karlsson

Magne Ramlo

Einar bPor Bjarnason

1974

1968

1962

1961

1970

1955

1962

ISL

DEU

ISL

CHE

ISL

NOR

ISL

00:31:49.4
00:56:53.8
00:36:40.1
00:27:41.0
00:51:52.9
00:48:35.4
00:49:53.4
00:31:56.0
01:00:30.1
00:37:34.9
00:28:57.5
00:56:40.8
00:53:16.9
00:43:49.1
00:32:19.5
00:54:38.1
00:38:05.3
00:29:18.7
00:53:10.4
00:50:34.7
00:45:49.8
00:30:45.8
00:59:51.9
00:36:25.0
00:28:32.5
00:54:11.8
00:50:36.8
00:46:34.1
00:31:44.4
00:59:35.9
00:36:50.6
00:28:02.8
00:51:54.5
00:55:59.7
00:46:12.5
00:30:43.1
00:58:24.7
00:36:56.6
00:26:43.2
00:51:20.5
00:52:24.3
00:47:49.5
00:32:58.6
01:01:34.9
00:39:50.7
00:28:03.9
00:51:08.3
00:57:19.9

05:07:09.3

05:07:17.0

05:07:37.0

05:07:40.9

05:08:08.1

05:09:47.9

05:10:08.8

+02:47:26

+02:47:34

+02:47:54

+02:47:57

+02:48:25

+02:50:04

+02:50:25



266

267

268

269

270

271

272

359

355

177

129

464

291

133

Renny Asplund

Mats Eriksson

Don Eby

Pall Mar Palsson

Bjorn Haflidason

Témas Emil Gudmundsson

Pall Asgeir Asgeirsson

1951

1960

1952

1965

1968

1985

1956

SWE

SWE

CAN

ISL

ISL

ISL

ISL

00:44:42.8
00:31:40.8
00:57:22.0
00:36:39.5
00:25:23.8
00:52:52.9
00:55:44.5
00:49:57.6
00:30:54.7
00:59:02.6
00:36:40.3
00:26:31.5
00:51:40.2
00:56:16.9
00:49:03.3
00:31:08.0
00:59:15.6
00:39:15.1
00:30:29.9
00:54:14.5
00:51:41.1
00:45:01.8
00:32:05.2
00:58:14.2
00:41:39.6
00:30:25.6
00:54:09.7
00:50:54.8
00:45:11.3
00:32:16.4
00:56:36.7
00:37:39.3
00:26:18.4
00:49:25.0
00:53:31.2
00:46:33.9
00:32:39.3
01:05:16.7
00:38:20.1
00:28:15.8
00:51:44.7
00:52:19.7
00:47:07.3
00:33:31.7
01:00:09.7
00:40:14.2
00:29:44.9
00:53:20.5

05:10:35.8

05:10:36.0

05:11:02.1

05:11:14.4

05:11:24.1

05:11:29.3

05:12:04.7

+02:50:52

+02:50:53

+02:51:19

+02:51:31

+02:51:41

+02:51:46

+02:52:21



273

274

275

276

277

278

279

294

132

32

178

105

505

506

Erling Viken

Brendan Mulroy

Timothy Nelson

Pertti Lempinen

Borivoj Pohl

Christoffer Vikne Moen

Roy Henrik Knudsen

1966

1954

1949

1955

1950

1985

1983

NOR

CAN

USA

FIN

CZE

NOR

NOR

00:49:38.3
00:45:42.6
00:32:41.6
01:00:42.4
00:40:42.4
00:30:31.7
00:52:06.6
00:47:57.0
00:46:17.4
00:32:14.7
01:02:20.2
00:39:18.5
00:30:29.7
00:56:05.7
00:50:04.9
00:44:46.3
00:32:15.4
00:59:13.1
00:37:45.0
00:28:55.9
00:55:56.9
00:57:24.4
00:48:30.2
00:28:21.7
00:55:51.1
00:39:27.0
00:29:27.8
00:53:47.7
00:53:51.3
00:48:13.5
00:31:12.3
00:58:20.4
00:36:44.9
00:28:54.8
00:54:50.3
00:59:28.8
00:43:54.6
00:30:53.9
00:59:36.7
00:37:20.4
00:27:09.2
00:52:56.2
00:55:14.1
00:54:28.4
00:29:30.1
00:59:14.6
00:37:14.3
00:27:13.0

05:12:10.2

05:12:13.9

05:12:45.6

05:14:20.2

05:14:24.3

05:15:53.3

05:15:53.6

+02:52:27

+02:52:30

+02:53:02

+02:54:37

+02:54:41

+02:56:10

+02:56:10



280

281

282

283

284

285

286

338

429

445

447

89

130

483

Johannes Dieter Rebstock 1939
Runar Kristinsson 1967
Jéhann Juliusson 1967

Vilhjalmur Magnus Vilhjalmssot 1975

Jaroslav Duras 1965

0Odd Stenersen 1964

Bjarni Reyr Kristjdnsson 1973

DEU

ISL

ISL

ISL

CZE

NOR

ISL

00:53:10.2
00:55:03.0
00:54:27.2
00:29:29.8
00:59:15.7
00:41:36.6
00:32:09.3
00:59:04.4
00:51:29.5
00:47:08.1
00:29:30.4
00:55:27.4
00:36:13.5
00:29:37.3
00:56:02.3
00:53:07.3
00:47:15.4
00:33:03.1
01:01:22.8
00:38:30.9
00:29:32.6
00:54:14.1
00:52:53.1
00:48:38.6
00:32:06.0
01:02:13.3
00:38:35.2
00:28:37.3
00:55:07.9
00:52:41.1
00:48:48.2
00:32:08.5
01:02:10.5
00:37:22.9
00:29:08.9
00:54:28.5
00:59:18.8
00:47:48.5
00:30:51.8
00:59:27.2
00:41:10.5
00:30:53.0
00:56:00.4
00:56:49.2
00:45:15.8
00:30:06.0
00:58:19.9
00:39:06.5

05:16:26.0

05:16:42.0

05:18:09.0

05:18:09.0

05:18:27.0

05:18:35.1

05:18:42.4

+02:56:43

+02:56:59

+02:58:26

+02:58:26

+02:58:44

+02:58:52

+02:58:59



287

288

289

290

291

292

454

474

349

124

141

125

Tdmas Beck

Hannes Julius Hafstein

Tor Hannibal Fossum

Eivind Djupedal

Norman Hay

Ronald Christenson

1980

1971

1956

1956

1950

1950

ISL

ISL

NOR

NOR

GBR

USA

00:29:19.4
01:05:12.2
00:55:15.2
00:44:24.8
00:29:19.9
00:56:04.1
00:40:00.3
00:31:21.4
00:57:49.4
00:55:18.7
00:47:48.0
00:31:48.4
00:55:58.5
00:38:42.8
00:29:15.4
00:53:29.6
00:50:54.8
00:48:56.8
00:33:54.8
01:05:25.4
00:40:21.8
00:30:50.1
00:57:08.0
00:55:50.9
00:44:41.3
00:31:33.0
01:00:59.4
00:37:43.4
00:30:22.4
00:57:30.5
00:53:10.6
00:51:38.7
00:30:12.0
01:00:56.9
00:37:44.5
00:32:10.5
00:55:48.8
00:54:55.3
00:49:47.9
00:29:37.4
01:01:30.4
00:37:46.0
00:33:34.6
00:54:20.5
00:53:57.0
00:50:54.1
00:30:05.4
01:01:00.1

05:20:05.0

05:20:39.7

05:21:24.7

05:21:34.8

05:21:35.1

05:21:37.9

+03:00:22

+03:00:56

+03:01:41

+03:01:51

+03:01:52

+03:01:54



293

294

295

296

297

298

299

142

444

320

410

88

20

472

Ranno Ojaperv

Gudmundur Kristjan Jénsson

William Brown

Ernst Aberger

Edward Traskowski

Amish Morrell

Magnus Bjornsson

1967

1988

1961

1956

1948

1974

1951

EST

ISL

USA

SWE

POL

CAN

ISL

00:38:47.5
00:28:16.4
00:53:12.6
00:53:19.2
00:53:20.0
00:30:16.6
01:06:21.9
00:40:35.5
00:28:07.2
00:55:35.2
00:59:41.3
00:50:40.8
00:31:18.6
00:58:07.2
00:42:07.9
00:29:49.6
00:59:14.9
00:57:37.9
00:47:13.6
00:29:31.6
00:58:30.6
00:39:20.3
00:28:43.5
00:52:49.2
00:53:14.4
00:52:53.2
00:33:21.8
01:04:17.6
00:35:04.6
00:26:50.8
00:52:36.2
01:00:29.8
00:48:51.3
00:33:43.2
01:09:10.6
00:40:34.1
00:28:05.8
00:56:06.4
01:13:54.7
00:44:45.5
00:29:13.6
00:55:40.8
00:38:31.1
00:30:38.3
00:56:37.7
01:00:00.6
00:50:23.5
00:31:40.9

05:23:34.6

05:24:06.1

05:24:06.4

05:24:40.2

05:26:46.8

05:28:21.3

05:28:30.7

+03:03:51

+03:04:23

+03:04:23

+03:04:57

+03:07:03

+03:08:38

+03:08:47



300

301

302

303

304

305

306

441

102

385

356

121

433

347

Roébert Ragnarsson

Bohuslav Coric

Porir bdrisson

Henry Brostrom

Vladimir Hlas

Tomas Hajek

Daniel Clausen

1976

1959

1962

1956

1957

1975

1954

ISL

SVK

ISL

SWE

CAN

CZE

USA

01:00:38.2
00:39:28.9
00:28:38.5
01:01:34.1
00:56:36.1
00:47:55.3
00:32:01.1
01:02:21.9
00:34:08.7
00:26:35.6
00:51:57.2
01:00:50.6
00:53:46.4
00:32:08.7
01:09:54.9
00:37:37.1
00:30:07.2
00:55:05.8
00:54:47.1
00:52:43.9
00:35:56.9
01:04:09.5
00:38:39.3
00:27:15.8
00:49:02.5
00:56:00.0
01:06:29.1
00:29:09.8
01:04:29.8
00:40:47.3
00:32:31.2
01:00:24.9
00:53:11.1
00:52:51.6
00:31:09.8
01:00:26.2
00:40:05.4
00:31:05.6
00:54:47.0
00:54:02.8
00:57:13.0
00:35:36.2
00:59:44.3
00:39:47.7
00:29:18.5
00:53:56.5
01:03:07.3
00:52:37.8

05:28:36.3

05:29:22.5

05:30:27.9

05:31:06.6

05:31:22.3

05:32:34.5

05:33:06.5

+03:08:53

+03:09:39

+03:10:44

+03:11:23

+03:11:39

+03:12:51

+03:13:23



307

308

309

310

311

312

313

363

460

314

151

173

425

Halldér B Hreinsson

Wilfried Becker

Bragi Pér Antoniusson

pérsteinn Agulstsson

Kristjan Frank Einarsson

Jani Raipala

Sigurdur Hjalti Kristjansson

1967

1950

1985

1974

1998

1976

1972

ISL

DEU

ISL

ISL

ISL

FIN

ISL

00:31:38.7
01:02:39.7
00:46:48.5
00:32:00.0
00:56:53.7
00:52:37.1
00:48:07.2
00:32:22.3
01:04:39.0
00:40:17.1
00:31:37.7
01:00:33.1
00:56:42.9
00:50:58.5
00:31:55.2
01:04:04.2
00:39:06.6
00:29:21.5
00:55:41.9
00:54:58.6
00:51:26.3
00:36:58.2
01:09:25.9
00:42:37.9
00:32:09.9
00:57:02.9
00:54:52.3
00:51:18.1
00:35:03.3
01:04:51.0
00:34:44.1
00:32:17.1
00:56:10.3
00:56:57.0
00:57:28.7
00:36:51.1
01:03:36.1
00:39:25.4
00:32:11.2
00:59:03.3
00:53:48.6
00:57:28.8
00:32:50.0
01:03:40.1
00:41:07.2
00:30:05.7
00:59:14.9
00:58:11.9

05:33:27.9

05:36:08.9

05:36:59.4

05:37:55.7

05:38:04.7

05:38:27.7

05:38:50.7

+03:13:44

+03:16:25

+03:17:16

+03:18:12

+03:18:21

+03:18:44

+03:19:07



314

315

316

317

318

319

320

489

70

324

123

196

145

219

Gunnar Stefansson

Tom Wickholm

Kenneth Walker

Masato Shirai

Eirikur Svanur Sigfusson

Emil Helgi Larusson

G.Hans bérdarson

1963

1946

1959

1951

1967

1977

1971

ISL

FIN

SWE

JPN

ISL

ISL

ISL

00:52:26.6
00:33:06.8
01:04:37.3
00:44:35.4
00:32:44.5
00:58:00.2
00:59:06.6
00:53:30.9
00:31:14.8
01:00:26.4
00:45:29.0
00:31:32.2
00:59:57.3
00:59:28.8
00:51:15.6
00:32:02.0
01:00:28.6
00:35:38.4
00:26:46.8
00:53:24.1
00:54:29.8
01:02:37.9
00:33:12.9
01:14:53.6
00:43:53.1
00:31:56.7
00:58:48.2
00:54:05.9
00:49:54.4
00:37:22.8
01:07:21.2
00:41:37.2
00:32:53.6
01:01:03.5
00:58:04.2
00:53:20.4
00:33:41.1
01:03:30.4
00:44:07.9
00:32:34.8
00:58:44.9
00:39:27.5
00:30:21.1
00:57:48.7
00:56:23.4
00:53:47.4
00:34:59.4
01:11:43.2

05:39:39.2

05:40:13.9

05:41:03.8

05:43:22.5

05:44:10.8

05:44:15.8

05:44:30.9

+03:19:56

+03:20:30

+03:21:20

+03:23:39

+03:24:27

+03:24:32

+03:24:47



321

322

323

324

325

326

327

73

81

379

476

513

114

418

Josef Kral

Thomas Venables

Michael Healy

Oddur Steinarsson

Artem Paredes

Radomir Cumlivski

Evgeny lakovlev

1970

1963

1958

1973

1976

1951

1961

CZE

CAN

USA

ISL

ESP

CZE

RUS

00:46:51.8
00:31:46.6
00:56:35.1
00:56:17.7
00:53:56.7
00:36:12.0
01:04:40.1
00:49:00.8
00:29:30.6
00:55:02.5
01:09:26.9
00:50:17.7
00:31:21.2
01:02:22.1
00:40:04.4
00:32:50.7
01:00:26.2
00:59:23.8
00:53:17.4
00:37:04.0
01:10:04.1
00:42:32.3
00:32:45.7
01:01:36.2
01:02:35.9
00:53:17.9
00:36:18.0
01:05:15.6
00:46:34.7
00:34:04.8
01:01:23.9
00:56:42.7
00:53:53.8
00:34:37.0
01:09:05.0
00:40:42.2
00:31:29.6
01:02:39.3
00:58:52.0
00:58:42.2
00:35:15.2
01:08:57.5
00:39:45.1
00:31:15.7
00:57:52.3
01:07:31.3
00:58:23.7
00:34:40.6

05:46:20.4

05:47:02.1

05:53:10.9

05:54:21.9

05:56:22.2

05:56:38.2

05:58:15.0

+03:26:37

+03:27:19

+03:33:27

+03:34:38

+03:36:39

+03:36:55

+03:38:32



328

329

330

331

332

333

334

473

226

97

354

107

348

419

Kristjan Agustsson

Gudmundur Steingrimsson

Miroslav Dzupinka

Albert Oskarsson

Vaclav Vacek

Bjorn Mar Olafsson

Théo Maurice

1951

1972

1948

1968

1948

1947

1995

ISL

ISL

SVK

ISL

CZE

ISL

FRA

01:08:46.0
00:43:00.0
00:33:47.9
01:01:49.4
01:00:18.4
00:55:19.5
00:35:16.7
01:08:56.1
00:45:01.1
00:32:05.5
00:58:53.5
01:06:02.1
00:52:41.9
00:35:32.0
01:08:38.4
00:42:39.1
00:31:22.7
00:58:24.4
01:06:26.3
00:53:13.9
00:35:26.9
01:12:03.7
00:40:36.5
00:30:01.4
00:59:43.7
01:00:47.9
01:04:22.6
00:34:52.3
01:09:50.3
00:41:37.8
00:33:33.6
00:58:09.6
01:05:08.3
00:56:11.7
00:35:51.1
01:10:10.1
00:46:23.6
00:31:30.2
00:58:29.8
01:11:32.5
00:54:00.2
00:33:11.2
01:05:50.0
00:43:29.1
00:33:36.9
01:03:50.8
01:05:15.2
00:53:05.8

05:58:28.3

05:58:54.8

05:59:37.3

06:00:15.0

06:00:42.6

06:00:57.8

06:01:44.5

+03:38:45

+03:39:11

+03:39:54

+03:40:32

+03:40:59

+03:41:14

+03:42:01



335

336

337

338

339

340

341

321

295

112

152

487

477

493

Gunnar Gustafsson

Olafur Orn Haraldsson

Ross Connell

Scott Stalheim

Sveinn Finnbogason

Gudmundur Hannesson

Arnar bor Sigurdsson

1953

1947

1973

1949

1952

1973

1965

SWE

ISL

GBR

USA

ISL

ISL

ISL

00:36:29.4
01:05:57.1
00:43:40.2
00:32:05.3
01:02:11.0
01:06:38.9
00:55:31.8
00:36:03.3
01:10:06.2
00:47:18.7
00:34:36.0
01:01:02.0
01:04:58.8
00:55:48.7
00:35:30.3
01:09:10.5
00:43:56.4
00:33:26.4
01:02:43.6
01:05:31.4
00:58:25.2
00:38:12.3
01:11:33.7
00:47:52.5
00:35:31.4
01:05:45.5
01:00:00.3
00:57:46.5
00:37:37.9
01:12:18.3
00:43:03.2
00:33:00.6
01:02:05.1
01:07:39.2
01:03:04.2
00:36:35.0
01:15:14.2
00:52:38.8
00:37:12.2
01:10:44.5
01:08:13.5
00:55:03.3
00:34:11.6
01:05:40.4
00:43:26.5
00:34:38.8
01:06:55.0
01:19:21.4

06:06:17.0

06:08:25.3

06:13:49.3

06:16:52.7

06:20:41.8

06:23:44.6

06:24:22.4

+03:46:34

+03:48:42

+03:54:06

+03:57:09

+04:00:58

+04:04:01

+04:04:39



342

343

344

345

346

347

348

80

297

432

122

119

67

63

Bruce Clarkson

Jéhann Loftsson

Ari Oddsson

Valentin Borisov

Derek McKay

Richard Mandahl

Joseph LUCE

1961

1950

1975

1942

1947

1949

1944

CAN

ISL

ISL

RUS

USA

USA

FRA

00:57:36.8
00:34:42.2
01:07:41.3
00:49:48.1
00:33:08.8
01:03:07.0
01:16:26.4
00:59:16.0
00:34:56.4
01:13:17.0
00:46:28.6
00:35:21.7
01:04:34.0
01:04:18.5
01:00:45.4
00:44:58.0
01:19:21.3
00:45:53.0
00:36:02.5
01:02:55.6
01:06:35.2
00:55:08.8
00:39:49.7
01:33:42.8
00:48:30.8
00:35:19.7
01:13:47.2
01:12:42.3
01:04:55.9
00:37:19.1
01:07:43.7
00:46:32.0
00:36:11.0
01:11:53.5
01:11:46.5
01:02:59.5
00:35:22.0
01:15:50.6
00:50:14.5
00:34:32.3
01:02:42.6
01:02:59.1
01:19:30.2
00:42:11.2
01:15:11.3
00:46:01.1
00:38:05.2
01:14:05.3

06:30:00.0

06:35:47.9

06:40:08.0

06:40:18.9

06:40:35.4

06:47:21.6

06:57:32.3

+04:10:17

+04:16:04

+04:20:25

+04:20:35

+04:20:52

+04:27:38

+04:37:49



349

350

351

352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359

323

48

193

452

49
339
191
127
470
213

16

Mats Holmquvist

Russ Sobotta

Hartmut Dr. Muench

Egill Bjarni Gislason
Andrew Johnsen
péroddur béroddsson
Bragi Lindal Olafsson
James O'Connell

Gylfi Pall Hersir
Ingvar Einarsson

Kent Murdoch

1959

1958

1944

2001
1947
1950
1945
1942
1951
1948
1961

SWE

USA

DEU

ISL
USA
ISL
ISL
USA
ISL
ISL
USA

01:12:42.1
01:01:32.8
00:40:59.9
01:24:05.6
00:43:44.0
00:34:19.9
01:07:53.7
01:21:23.9
01:05:57.2
00:39:37.1
01:30:59.0
00:52:05.2
00:37:09.8
01:10:29.3
01:08:27.2
01:01:06.9
00:41:49.8
01:32:47.4
00:47:40.9
00:37:34.2
01:15:54.3
01:18:09.3
01:01:15.6
00:42:57.7
01:30:08.6

07:03:55.1 +04:44:12

07:03:55.9 +04:44:12

07:13:41.1 +04:53:58

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS



